

**Republic of the Philippines**  
**Department of Health**  
**DR. JOSE FABELLA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL**  
**Accounting Office**  
**M a n i l a**

**MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM**  
**As of SEPTEMBER 1-30, 2018**

ALLOTMENT RECEIVED							BALANCE (DEFICIT)	REMARKS	
DATE	CHECK NO./SAA		DATE REFERRED	RECIPIENT	ADDRESS	Assistance Needed			Approved Amount
08/31/18	Balance Forwarded							<b>13,164,239.16</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Ayumi Samantha Solis Ishida	Catmon, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>13,162,539.16</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Jennifer Baluyut Lee	A. Samson, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	605.00	<b>13,161,934.16</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Cyryl Grey Sarmiento	La Huerta, Parañaque City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>13,161,710.16</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Jacklyn Aguila Dolor	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	<b>13,160,030.16</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Hazel Kulos Villano	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	1,928.39	<b>13,158,101.77</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Sarah Jane Padillo Reyes	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,880.88	<b>13,154,220.89</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Rafael Clyde Benes Arevalo	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,290.00	<b>13,151,930.89</b>	
			September 01, 2018	Boy Reyes	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,511.23	<b>13,150,419.66</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Vergelita Duran Tanjoco	NBBS Proper, Navotas City	Hospital Bill	1,295.71	<b>13,149,123.95</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Amy Vargas	Ermita, Manila	Hospital Bill	724.34	<b>13,148,399.61</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Mary Joy Crisostomo Castillo	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,121.85	<b>13,147,277.76</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Gimmelyn Rivas Lingatong	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	498.75	<b>13,146,779.01</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Sheenelyn Brioso Eduardo	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	1,704.35	<b>13,145,074.66</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Girl Jamilla	Navotas City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>13,144,124.66</b>	
			September 02, 2018	Elena Sayno Tolentino	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,008.91	<b>13,141,115.75</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Diana Rose Esteves Mamaril	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>13,140,955.75</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Sohaya H. Noor Macondara	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,382.51	<b>13,127,573.24</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Angielyn Pineda Solomon	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	7,590.26	<b>13,119,982.98</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Jesselle Bordon Mercado	Sta. Cruz, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>13,119,842.98</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Marichu Jaime Caraig	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,119,342.98</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Angelyn Bautista Taboclaon	Moonwalk, Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	13,895.65	<b>13,105,447.33</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Yohan Kyle Taboclaon Pantorilla	Moonwalk, Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	29,809.01	<b>13,075,638.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Jamille Ann Miday Sano	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>13,073,874.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Jessa Mae Hernandez Antoque	Don Bosco, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,073,374.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Ann Margarette Batula Pamintuan	San Antonio, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>13,073,274.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Melody Asica Pineda	Caloocan City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>13,073,134.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Bernadette Añasco Villanueva	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,072,634.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Bernadette Añasco Villanueva	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>13,072,514.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Mariel Bolito Admana	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>13,071,314.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Melanie Liban Perez	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	<b>13,069,769.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Ma. Victoria Guino Ang	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>13,069,709.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Ma. Victoria Guino Ang	Sampaloc, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>13,069,529.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>13,069,349.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,068,849.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Jarielle Durano Enecilla	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>13,067,085.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Maricris Caliagan Ang-og	Santa Cruz, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>13,066,945.32</b>	
			September 03, 2018	Glady Joy Castillo Jalova	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	955.00	<b>13,065,990.32</b>	

		September 03, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>13,065,640.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>13,065,480.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	Pap/Wet Smear	240.00	<b>13,065,240.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Paulene Ann Dispo Matnog	North Cemetery, Manila	IUD Removal	300.00	<b>13,064,940.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Julie Sanchez Sagum	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>13,064,690.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Roswenda Brier Cañete	NS Amoranto, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>13,064,570.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Mariel Securata Doctor	Sampalo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>13,064,080.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Lanie Vasquez Hentica	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>13,062,645.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>13,062,155.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ma. Judith Borromeo Lunas	Paso de Blas, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>13,060,955.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ma. Judith Borromeo Lunas	Paso de Blas, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	<b>13,059,351.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Lanie Arcenal Fuentes	Dasmariñas, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>13,059,211.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Estela Balbedo Villamor	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>13,059,091.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Adela Gabin Maquinto	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,058,591.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Gina Añasco Varquez	Lingunan, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,058,091.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Gina Añasco Varquez	Lingunan, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>13,057,971.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Jocel Panimbo Grealvo	DM Compd., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>13,056,412.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Marilyn Fiedalino Merano	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>13,056,272.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Joelyn Arostique Corpuz	Noveleta, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,055,772.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Rachel Lucero Colobong	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>13,054,008.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Rachel Lucero Colobong	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,053,508.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Judy Ann Lagsa Supan	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>13,053,243.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Sonny Española Bergonio	GMA, Cavite	Whole Abdomen Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>13,052,193.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Jackelou Gallo Haz	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>13,051,928.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Anabelle Pastrana Collados	8th Ave. West, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>13,050,493.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Rejoy Ortega Bastes	Manresa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>13,050,128.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	May Diestro Dellava	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,707.00	<b>13,048,421.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Charlyn Abaca Letada	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,047,921.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Lavenia Marie Gustilo Sabado	Camarin, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>13,046,157.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Virginia Regalado Marcos	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,630.00	<b>13,044,527.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Gella Mae Macasusi Bulhot	Santa Cruz, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>13,044,387.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Gladys Oaferina Manjares	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,043,887.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Maricar Homento Alipo-on	Tinajeros, Malabon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>13,043,747.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Nice Alarcio Condat	Don Bosco, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,043,247.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Clarissa Tumbaga Gigante	Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,042,747.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Clarissa Tumbaga Gigante	Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>13,041,999.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Christine Manuel Magsael	Rodriguez, Rizal	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>13,041,649.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Russian Billones Blanker	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,041,149.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Jamila Simdo Goloso	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>13,040,799.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Angelica Shane Reyes	Masambong, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,040,299.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Abegail Cerezo Delos Angeles	Baclaran, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>13,038,864.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Janice Padua Bucacao	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>13,038,744.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Janice Padua Bucacao	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,038,244.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Teresa Sumilhig Daro	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	520.00	<b>13,037,724.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ma. Elizabeth Bautista Rosario	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,037,224.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Erica Gamus Formentera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>13,035,524.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Julie Ann Entico Maaba	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>13,035,024.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ann Margarete Batula Pamintuan	San Antonio, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	203.00	<b>13,034,821.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Boy Laeyon	Caloocan City	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>13,033,871.32</b>
		September 03, 2018	Maritche Tabunares Alba	San Antonio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	922.39	<b>13,032,948.93</b>

		September 03, 2018	Juliuz Sapuyot Magpantay	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,651.88	<b>13,031,297.05</b>
		September 03, 2018	Myrna Sapuyot Magpantay	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,854.26	<b>13,029,442.79</b>
		September 03, 2018	Maricris Gulfo Remorosa	Rodriguez, Rizal	Hospital Bill	1,329.70	<b>13,028,113.09</b>
		September 03, 2018	Sherrisse Sumayod Acod	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,162.33	<b>13,021,950.76</b>
		September 03, 2018	Ma. Therice De Alagdon Jamilla	Navotas City	Hospital Bill	15,066.64	<b>13,006,884.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Xiro Jin Batalon Pineda	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	13,726.40	<b>12,993,157.72</b>
		September 04, 2018	Boy Corus Reynante	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	21,558.60	<b>12,971,599.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Liza Marie Cornejo Angeles	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,366.45	<b>12,963,232.67</b>
		September 04, 2018	Zion Isaac Angeles Bernabe	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	12,088.30	<b>12,951,144.37</b>
		September 04, 2018	Harlyn Faith Fabroa Sulotan	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	46,235.12	<b>12,904,909.25</b>
		September 04, 2018	Joy Joy Beronio	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,154.37	<b>12,898,754.88</b>
		September 04, 2018	Apple Lyn Geneblazo Serote	Pandacan, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,369.27	<b>12,892,385.61</b>
		September 04, 2018	Maricel Martinez Tibon	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,677.90	<b>12,884,707.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Janice Saludez Arevalo	Manuyo Dos, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	14,203.73	<b>12,870,503.98</b>
		September 04, 2018	Xiah Dela Cruz Senobio	Longos, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	858.00	<b>12,869,645.98</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jonnie Cinco Dela Cruz	Longos, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	6,306.43	<b>12,863,339.55</b>
		September 04, 2018	Juhanie Mae Aballe Cabañero	Manggahan, Pasig City	Hospital Bill	7,072.30	<b>12,856,267.25</b>
		September 04, 2018	Haiden Kyle Hamoc Galicia	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	14,293.55	<b>12,841,973.70</b>
		September 04, 2018	Mailene Buted Hamoc	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,058.99	<b>12,830,914.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Boy Valdemoro	Ilaya, Las Piñas City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,829,964.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Sheina Mae Ablona Gasendo	Canumay, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	1,790.00	<b>12,828,174.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Sheina Mae Ablona Gasendo	Canumay, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	200.00	<b>12,827,974.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Kaila Camille Natividad Sayson	Rodriguez, Rizal	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,827,624.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Liezelda Bang-ay Gomez	Bagong Pag-asa, QC	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,827,124.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gina Selosa Reyes	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,826,774.71</b>
		September 04, 2018	Melania Mauti Jekery	Bgy 187, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	12,533.59	<b>12,814,241.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Boy Mauti Jekery	Bgy 187, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	2,550.00	<b>12,811,691.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jesie Requino Toralde	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,810,256.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jesie Requino Toralde	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,809,556.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lovely Joy Salo Damole	Villamor, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	<b>12,808,781.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Abunnie Joy Javellana Villamil	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,121.00	<b>12,806,660.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Abunnie Joy Javellana Villamil	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,806,410.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,806,145.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Maridel Mariano Ladub	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,805,645.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Michelle Pallera Guevarra	Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,805,380.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Marites Verdadero Lebreja	Carmona, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,803,821.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Marites Verdadero Lebreja	Carmona, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,803,571.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rhonnaliza De Guzman Abac	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,000.00	<b>12,802,571.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rhonnaliza De Guzman Abac	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>12,801,371.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Narita Lorica Acebuche	Commonwealth, Q.C.	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,800,621.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jennie Baranda Calayag	San Agustin, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>12,800,561.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Johna Cahilig Palmer	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,085.00	<b>12,799,476.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Johna Cahilig Palmer	Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,799,336.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Kassandra Grace Rosas	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>12,798,136.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Herminigilda Ladera De Leon	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,797,386.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ivy Masajo Castro	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,797,266.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ivy Masajo Castro	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,796,516.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	April Mejia Cuaresma	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	846.00	<b>12,795,670.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ma. Elizabeth Bautista Rosario	Sta Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	<b>12,795,450.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Marjolyn Favila Agdon	Masambon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,794,015.12</b>

		September 04, 2018	Jesabel Gibaga Luna	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>12,792,815.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,792,115.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Amor Amores Sta. Rosa	Fortune, Marikina City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,791,365.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jennifer Baluyut Lee	A. Samson, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>12,791,125.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rita Mamorno Feliciano	Alabang, Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,790,425.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Donna May Gucilatar Prudente	Doña Imelda, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	848.00	<b>12,789,577.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lois Manuel Baguio	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,788,827.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Merenith Lagbawan Caguimbaga	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,788,127.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Evangeline Taasine Galicia	12th Ave., Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,787,777.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Evangeline Taasine Galicia	12th Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,786,342.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Prince Rhycho Banate Villas	Santulan, Malabon City	X-Ray Examination	448.00	<b>12,785,894.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Prince Rhycho Banate Villas	Santulan, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	920.00	<b>12,784,974.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Key Ann Pascua Arroyo	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,783,539.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Merlinda Mandin Sapatara	Talon Singko, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,782,839.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Joana Marie Magpoc Alviola	Bgy 23, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,782,089.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Joanna Marie Comia Abajero	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,781,339.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Fauline Baltazar Camonoga	Pamplona Dos, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,779,904.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lealyn Evardone Osal	Salmon St., Caloocan City	IUD Insertion	200.00	<b>12,779,704.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Princess Daniella Esteban Tenerife	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>12,779,480.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rosalie Bescayno Marande	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,779,230.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rosalie Bescayno Marande	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>12,778,747.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Nerissa Bognot Gade	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,777,997.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gretchen Mansilla Palacion	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,777,247.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gretchen Mansilla Palacion	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,051.00	<b>12,776,196.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rachelle Ballad Bacalla	San Rafael, Navotas City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,775,846.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rachelle Ballad Bacalla	San Rafael, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,673.00	<b>12,774,173.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rachelle Ballad Bacalla	San Rafael, Navotas City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,774,033.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jerelyn Bingua Salamero	Sto. Niño, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,773,283.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ginalene Gail Bobier Romblon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>12,772,765.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ma. Charlotte Reyes Tayoto	Manuyo 1, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,771,001.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Ma. Charlotte Reyes Tayoto	Manuyo 1, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,770,251.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lucille Orbista Nucum	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Anomaly Scanning	700.00	<b>12,769,551.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lucille Orbista Nucum	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,768,801.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Lucille Orbista Nucum	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,768,681.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Joan Digo Pantonial	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,766,917.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Mirba Ammad Abduhari	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,765,153.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Yohan Vincent Gallaza Allones	Malolos, Bulacan	Colonogram	220.00	<b>12,764,933.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Sharmaine Paolino Mapindan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,764,433.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rosalyn Silubrico Perez	Sta. Lucia, Novaliches, QC	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>12,763,915.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gemma Mojado Magnata	Antipolo City, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	<b>12,762,380.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gemma Mojado Magnata	Antipolo City, Rizal	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,762,180.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Mary Ann Villon Hampas	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,761,430.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Theresa Delos Santos Geminiano	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,760,680.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Theresa Delos Santos Geminiano	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,633.00	<b>12,758,047.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Cristina Cañete Patenio	Payatas B, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,756,283.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jarren Pabalate Layague	Bignay, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,756,163.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Jarren Pabalate Layague	Bignay, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,755,413.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rosana Martinez Preagola	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	400.00	<b>12,755,013.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Rosana Martinez Preagola	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,754,663.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Emily Guiritan Ruiz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	831.00	<b>12,753,832.12</b>

		September 04, 2018	Emily Guiritan Ruiz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,753,332.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Felisa Exclamado Golo	Longos, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>12,752,814.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Emelita Cagatin Relloso	South Daang Hari, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,752,654.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Salima Gallardo Omar	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	625.00	<b>12,752,029.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Katherine Arevalo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,750,265.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Katherine Arevalo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,749,515.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Sarah Abarete Giral	Bahay Toro, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,595.00	<b>12,747,920.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gloria Mendoza Halili	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,747,780.12</b>
		September 04, 2018	Gloria Mendoza Halili	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	415.00	<b>12,747,365.12</b>
		September 05, 2018	Cherry Bergonia De Guzman	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,747,225.12</b>
		September 05, 2018	Cherry Bergonia De Guzman	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,747,025.12</b>
		September 05, 2018	Cherry Bergonia De Guzman	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	<b>12,745,490.12</b>
		September 05, 2018	Joanne Nabartey Jacala	Nadurata St., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,745,330.12</b>
		September 05, 2018	Gigie Tundag Ybañez	BF Homes, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	13,504.19	<b>12,731,825.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Violita Magadan Sosmeña	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	<b>12,731,500.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Marilyn Aguhayon Legaspi	Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,730,750.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Marilyn Aguhayon Legaspi	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>12,730,002.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Raissa Stephanie Pascual Virgo	Talon 3, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,729,502.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Ma. Soledad Limbo Mupan	Taytay, Rizal	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,729,002.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rudylin Libunfacil Anchez	San Rafael Village, Navotas	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,727,443.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rudylin Libunfacil Anchez	San Rafael Village, Navotas	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,727,193.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Mary Grace Ambocio Asuncion	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,726,693.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Lourdes Lendio Galindo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,726,193.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Dominique Therese Liwanag Cuilao	San Roque, Marikina City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,725,843.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Dominique Therese Liwanag Cuilao	San Roque, Marikina City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>12,725,325.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Remilyn Alano Sano	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,724,825.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Margelyn Baross Guhil	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,724,560.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jenie Villegas Alesna	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,723,125.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Gracilyn Abapo Gayongcong	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,722,875.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Wendy Tagbacaula Regañon	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,722,175.93</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jasmin Claire Nama Tino	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	56,492.88	<b>12,665,683.05</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rachel Fuentes Fronda	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,395.79	<b>12,661,287.26</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jenella Bago Taguse	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	9,411.32	<b>12,651,875.94</b>
		September 05, 2018	Maica Dumogho Pergison	Balintawak, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	6,630.88	<b>12,645,245.06</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rechelle Anne Enguerra Villarino	Sta. Ana, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,039.19	<b>12,640,205.87</b>
		September 05, 2018	Daniella Marie Zaballa	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,666.50	<b>12,632,539.37</b>
		September 05, 2018	Adoracion Palomar Lara	Manuyo 2, Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	5,416.07	<b>12,627,123.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rosebella Alburo Cañete	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	<b>12,625,925.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rosebella Alburo Cañete	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,625,425.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Dianna Marie Payas Romero	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,623,661.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Vanissa Omanito Verbo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,623,411.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Sary Chazrine Custodio Magbuhat	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>12,622,361.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Susan Sumbillo Barrios	Pilar, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,622,011.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Thrishia Fabellon Famisan	Sta. Quiteria, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,051.00	<b>12,620,960.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Johna Cahilig Palmer	Bacoar, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,620,760.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Marnelli Mangili Licyag	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>12,620,045.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Roxan Tuangco Garcia	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,619,295.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Nerissa Batula Huidem	Tondo, Manila	BTL Check-up	140.00	<b>12,619,155.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Liezl Regal Ternado	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,618,890.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Joy Ann Olicia Mendoza	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,618,770.30</b>

		September 05, 2018	Marlyn Pangan Vallecera	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,618,270.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Ruby Ann Guiling Tindogan	Manresa, Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>12,618,070.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jennifer Baluyut Lee	A. Samson, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,617,720.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,617,220.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Siti Pierose Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,616,870.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Siti Pierose Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,615,311.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Maycel Sotello Mariquit	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,614,811.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Gema Padas Jadorneo	BF Homes, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,614,311.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Roselyn Espenilla Almoete	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,613,811.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Chloe Grace Guinoo Taguba	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	836.00	<b>12,612,975.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Chloe Grace Guinoo Taguba	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>12,612,415.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Verlinda Rebutan Dignos	Tonsuya Letre, Malabon	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>12,612,275.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Wilma Pabiton Gancionco	Naic, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,610,511.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Charlene Hementer Bernardino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,610,011.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Erica Nolasco Perez	Noveleta, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,001.00	<b>12,608,010.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Erica Nolasco Perez	Noveleta, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,607,660.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jocelyn Goyo Remponi	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,607,160.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Ma. Teresa Dolpo Altaras	Roxas District, Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>12,606,960.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rina Mae Quintas Belardo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,606,610.30</b>
		September 05, 2018	Analisa Esporsado Talandrata	Bgy 129, Caloocan city	Hospital Bill	5,027.88	<b>12,601,582.42</b>
		September 05, 2018	Carl Hendrix Carvajal	Sampaloc West, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,428.15	<b>12,595,154.27</b>
		September 05, 2018	Vilma Laron Viado	Baesa, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	<b>12,594,934.27</b>
		September 05, 2018	Melanie General Ferraren	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	12,600.92	<b>12,582,333.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jake Ferraren Garcia	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	315.00	<b>12,582,018.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jelly Agustine Escosa	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,581,268.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jessilyn Leonardo Belangel	Tagaytay St., Caloocan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>12,581,128.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Reselle Silvestre Madriaga	San Isidro, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>12,581,068.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Reselle Silvestre Madriaga	San Isidro, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,580,718.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Clady Joy Castillo Jalova	Grace Park, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,580,468.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rosiemarie Sosa Hemor	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,579,968.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Josephine Tabligan Tenoria	Tambo, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,579,618.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Danica Sawal Rico	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,578,183.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Cathlene Joie Dela Cruz Yling	Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,577,683.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Nancy Villanueva Tabenas	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,577,183.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Nancy Villanueva Tabenas	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,575,419.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Karina Dela Cruz Conocido	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,575,154.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Melinda Quinabandal Cabic	Pangarap Village, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,574,994.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Merlin Ricafrente Cabintoy	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>12,574,246.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Merlin Ricafrente Cabintoy	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,573,746.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Emilyn Pusta Patricio	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,572,996.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Karamina Carriaga Casaclang	Carmona, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,572,496.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Celyn Ong Landicho	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,570,937.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Jerlie Lambojon Maraviles	Bgy 86, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>12,570,454.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Eliza Ramos Molano	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>12,570,274.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Eliza Ramos Molano	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,569,774.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Marilyn Buela Burton	Caloocan City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,569,574.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Marilyn Buela Burton	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	400.00	<b>12,569,174.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rosel Almorfe Villareña	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,568,674.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Rosel Almorfe Villareña	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,566,910.35</b>
		September 05, 2018	Cristina Grajo Dela Cruz	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,566,410.35</b>

		September 05, 2018	Jenny Rufino Neypes	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,985.00	<b>12,564,425.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Ivy Joy Sola Jauod	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,563,675.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Maribel Quintal Tolin	Tumana, Marikina	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>12,563,575.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Maribel Quintal Tolin	Tumana, Marikina	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,562,825.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Melanie Cruz Francisco	Marilao, Bulacan	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,562,685.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Melanie Cruz Francisco	Marilao, Bulacan	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,562,485.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Melanie Cruz Francisco	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>12,559,670.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Melanie Mancol Biso	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,559,510.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Norrielyn Tingson Ilano	Lower Bicutan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,557,951.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Janice Grate Quintas	Merville, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,557,701.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Rachelle Reyes Encinares	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,557,201.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Jasmin Mae Queen Yap	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,556,951.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Virginia Aguello Abenon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,556,601.35</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Jennifer Villanueva Vistoso	San Antonio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	11,031.09	<b>12,545,570.26</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Girl Vistoso	San Antonio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	6,914.79	<b>12,538,655.47</b>	
		September 05, 2018	San Vistoso	San Antonio, Parañaque	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,537,705.47</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Boy Olasiman	Sta. Ana, Manila	Hospital Bill	73,180.03	<b>12,464,525.44</b>	
		September 05, 2018	Shirley Campos Olasiman	Sta. Ana, Manila	Hospital Bill	35,165.97	<b>12,429,359.47</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Mylene Magtanao Cinco	Pinagsama Village, Taguig	Hospital Bill	11,940.20	<b>12,417,419.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Mary Ann Ferrer Matulac	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,417,169.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Zenaida Cacho Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>12,416,989.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Zenaida Cacho Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,416,489.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Anna Laila Ramos	Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	126.00	<b>12,416,363.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Ryan Jeffrey Trupa Garduce	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,416,203.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Ryan Jeffrey Trupa Garduce	Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>12,415,979.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Percy Noel Cinco Molina	Pinagsama Village, Taguig	Hospital Bill	12,744.77	<b>12,403,234.50</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Roselyn Duran Crisol	Ugong, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	1,050.49	<b>12,402,184.01</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Gwendalyn Magbanua Tero	Tanza, Navotas	Hospital Bill	1,103.74	<b>12,401,080.27</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Jam Jam Abarollo Rabotaso	Multinational, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,313.47	<b>12,393,766.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Jam Jam Abarollo Rabotaso	Multinational, Parañaque	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,392,816.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Lira Palattao Toledo	San Bartolome, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	1,839.00	<b>12,390,977.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Alona Malayog Mecadio	Rodriguez, Rizal	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>12,390,837.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Mary Rose Arrogante Patalinghog	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,389,073.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Mary Rose Arrogante Patalinghog	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,388,823.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Joanna Dicera Teodoro	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,387,264.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Tara Linda Epondulan Dolores	Dalahican, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>12,386,774.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Elvira Torregosa Suede	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>12,386,634.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Elvira Gagarin Alcantara	Parañaque City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>12,386,494.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Myla Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,386,374.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Renalyn Agang Dadizon	Balintawak, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	<b>12,385,949.80</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Ma. Edna Ramos Talabucon	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,147.01	<b>12,378,802.79</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Zenaida Daria Radam	Bagumbong, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>12,378,742.79</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Marivic Garcia Reños	San Rafael, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,377,183.79</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Mirasol Camet Acula	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,541.83	<b>12,371,641.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Irish Dela Cruz	Balintawak, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,371,141.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Irish Dela Cruz	Balintawak, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>12,370,776.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Roselyn Mujar Ebrada	Maypajo, Caloocan	Ultrasound	1,400.00	<b>12,369,376.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Roselyn Mujar Ebrada	Maypajo, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,369,111.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Myra Ebajo Cruz	Tonsuya, Malabon City	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>12,368,811.96</b>	
		September 06, 2018	Marialyn Moreno Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,368,311.96</b>	

		September 06, 2018	Ma. Cristina Elleta Pajuelas	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	468.00	<b>12,367,843.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Ma. Cristina Elleta Pajuelas	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,367,343.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lourdes Austria Baclay	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	<b>12,365,848.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Maricris Corbes Laurio	Bgy 121, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,195.00	<b>12,363,653.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Regina Japlos Villarico	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,362,094.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Regina Japlos Villarico	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,361,744.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Vicky Bartolata Meraña	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,361,244.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Gloria Mendoza Halili	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,359,809.96</b>
		September 06, 2018	Juan Emerson Olino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	7,932.59	<b>12,351,877.37</b>
		September 06, 2018	Evelyn Lupanggo Gonzaga	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	7,814.36	<b>12,344,063.01</b>
		September 06, 2018	Queney Colegio Onoy	Trece Martires, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,084.71	<b>12,340,978.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Elvi Regala Roldan	Talon Tres, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,340,858.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Ryan Mae Juta Carlos	San Isidro, Parañaque	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>12,340,718.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mabel Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,340,453.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Thelma Avendano Velez	Tondo, Manila	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,340,253.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Margielyn Dela Cruz Cosare	San Rafael Village, Navotas	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,339,988.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Anabel Cebreros Chenilla	Fairview, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,339,488.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Maita Mae Dolores Villarete	Dalahican, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>12,338,998.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Vanessa Marie Culita Nogoy	Grace Park, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,338,733.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Vanessa Marie Culita Nogoy	Grace Park, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,338,233.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Jeany-Ann Duran Muñoz	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,337,483.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	465.00	<b>12,337,018.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>12,335,818.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Ma. Estelita Estrellon Laurino	Signal Village, Taguig	Ultrasound	740.00	<b>12,335,078.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Joza Toribio Callueng	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,334,378.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Joza Toribio Callueng	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	580.00	<b>12,333,798.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lannie Calibod Ancero	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,333,298.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mary Ann Abuacan Preirez	Magallanes, Cavite City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,332,548.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Rosemelyn Paredes Rayos	MCU, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,331,798.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Prince Dave Sales Dionisio	Tondo, Manila	Scrotal Ultrasound	560.00	<b>12,331,238.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Zoe Shannaya Palarca Laxamana	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>12,331,138.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mia Bitangcor Nazareno	Bagong Tanyag, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	<b>12,329,857.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Zeah Centeno Mangaoang	Bagbag, Novaliches, QC	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,328,298.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Johaira Pandarat Pandi	Culiat, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,326,534.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Sharmaine Dela Cruz Retiza	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,324,770.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Roa Santos Reyes	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,324,420.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Roa Santos Reyes	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,675.00	<b>12,322,745.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Ma. Christina Reyes Reyes	Multinational, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,322,495.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Ma. Christina Reyes Reyes	Multinational, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,320,731.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lalaine Villegas Quinsay	SJDM, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>12,317,916.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mizraim Otero Agustino	San Roque II, Quezon City	Ultrasound	120.00	<b>12,317,796.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mizraim Otero Agustino	San Roque II, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	490.00	<b>12,317,306.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lea Ballado Gerocha	Toclong, Kawit, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,317,106.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lea Ballado Gerocha	Toclong, Kawit, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,316,966.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Lea Ballado Gerocha	Toclong, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>12,314,151.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Maribel Dugos Tolentino	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,312,387.30</b>
		September 06, 2018	Mary Ann Cahanap Tantog	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>12,312,247.30</b>
		September 07, 2018	Amara Marie Ocampo Higayon	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	26,871.67	<b>12,285,375.63</b>
		September 07, 2018	Lezel Hagos Ocampo	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	13,610.09	<b>12,271,765.54</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gimmalyn Casipong Cadiz	Merville, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>12,271,645.54</b>



		September 07, 2018	Gimmalyn Casipong Cadiz	Merville, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,271,145.54</b>
		September 07, 2018	Charlene Hementera Bernardino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,270,985.54</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jennefril Pontiano Monacar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>12,270,845.54</b>
		September 07, 2018	Marilou Dillo Pasion	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	6,817.56	<b>12,264,027.98</b>
		September 07, 2018	Desiree Dela Cruz Crisostomo	San Antonio, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,550.31	<b>12,262,477.67</b>
		September 07, 2018	Mercy Helly Arante	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,820.08	<b>12,260,657.59</b>
		September 07, 2018	Angeles Ramos Legaspi	Magallanes, Cavite	Medicine	9,996.25	<b>12,250,661.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rennel Varias Sequitin	Malolos, Bulacan	Medicine	2,300.00	<b>12,248,361.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,365.00	<b>12,245,996.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Kawit, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>12,245,796.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Liza Tibe Negado	Taft Ave., Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,244,237.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jalyka Parrilla Cando	Taytay, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	<b>12,243,927.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rizalyn Mondedo Dagasdas	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,242,163.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Sherilyn Almazar	San Miguel, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>12,242,023.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Ayumi Samantha Solis Ishida	Catmon, Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,241,773.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Cristina Grajo Dela Cruz	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>12,241,713.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rachel Lynn Alzate Medina	Imus City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,386.00	<b>12,239,327.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Girl Justo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,238,377.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Noelyn De Manuel Concha	Vasra, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,237,627.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Joan Abonal Teñoso	5th Ave., Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,236,877.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Joan Abonal Teñoso	5th Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,235,113.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rose Ann De Paz Valcurza	Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>12,234,365.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rose Ann De Paz Valcurza	Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,233,615.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Marilyn Pasay Sincero	Tramo II, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,233,115.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Nikka Babes Corog Lastimado	Baesa, Caloocan City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>12,232,975.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jeany Maribao Articuna	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	370.00	<b>12,232,605.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gerra Tesado Quinaso	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,231,855.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gerra Tesado Quinaso	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	848.00	<b>12,231,007.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Eloisa Dannuy Sandrino	Sucat, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,229,572.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Melinda Samonte Tumbado	Camarin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>12,229,412.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Analiza Monera Bagasin	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	<b>12,227,748.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Dyan Delos Angeles De Guzman	Baclaran, Parañaque	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,227,048.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Maricar Magbutay Digamo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,101.00	<b>12,225,947.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Maricar Magbutay Digamo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,400.00	<b>12,224,547.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rutchie Tugade Sabado	Talon Dos, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,224,047.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Rutchie Tugade Sabado	Talon Dos, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	600.00	<b>12,223,447.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Cherry Ann Gono Usi	Dimasalang St., Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,223,182.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Cherry Ann Gono Usi	Dimasalang St., Pasay City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,222,682.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jacquelyn Esquibel Badion	Tirona, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,079.00	<b>12,220,603.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Mencie Abrina Agripan	Don Manuel, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,622.00	<b>12,217,981.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jarielle Durano Enecilla	Singalong, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,216,546.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Myla Rodriguez Feliciano	Bagbag II, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>12,216,096.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jocelyn Asiso Guillermo	Bancal, Carmona, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>12,214,537.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jocelyn Asiso Guillermo	Bancal, Carmona, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,214,187.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Daisy Arandia Sollano	Doña Soledad, Parañaque	Ultrasound	990.00	<b>12,213,197.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Mirasol Sanggalang Malayao	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,212,697.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jennelyn Portillio Yacub	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>12,212,137.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Mary Grace Chansa Bello	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,211,787.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Cynthia Jimenez Alzate	Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>12,211,547.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Shielove Librado Fabe	Cupang, Muntinlupa	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>12,211,247.34</b>

		September 07, 2018	Jamille Ann Miday Sano	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>12,209,812.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jamille Ann Miday Sano	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>12,209,672.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Justine Belando Aguado	Catmon, Malabon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,208,922.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jocelle Ighes Oco	Biñan, Laguna	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>12,208,782.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Perlita Jurilla Larino	San Antonio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>12,207,018.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Guadalupe Matol Tapado	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	<b>12,206,948.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Grace Romana Bayani	Cupang, Muntinlupa	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>12,206,808.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Grace Romana Bayani	Cupang, Muntinlupa	Laboratory Procedure	2,240.00	<b>12,204,568.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Hanna Angela Solina Camilet	Merville, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	2,300.00	<b>12,202,268.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Hanna Angela Solina Camilet	Merville, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>12,201,518.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Katrina May Hubo Domingo	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,240.00	<b>12,199,278.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Katrina May Hubo Domingo	Tatalon, Quezon City	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>12,199,138.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gina Selosa Reyes	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,198,638.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gina Selosa Reyes	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>12,198,078.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Maribel Dugos Tolentino	Aster St., Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>12,197,828.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jennifer Baluyut Lee	Apolonio Samson, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>12,197,268.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>12,196,568.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Dagat-Dagatan, Malabon	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>12,195,368.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Romena Gorospe Balais	Dalahican, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,194,868.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Gemma Balmoria Carcasona	Talon V, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,194,368.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Daisy Jumantoc Bautista	Bgy 14, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>12,194,103.34</b>
		September 07, 2018	Angelita Ferrer Rosales	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,060.19	<b>12,187,043.15</b>
		September 07, 2018	Catherine Laging Cayetano	Sta. Monica, Novaliches, QC	Hospital Bill	6,313.01	<b>12,180,730.14</b>
		September 07, 2018	Fiel Iñigo Del Rosario	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,536.46	<b>12,175,193.68</b>
		September 07, 2018	Jomalyn Andot Cacho	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	12,658.02	<b>12,162,535.66</b>
		September 08, 2018	Ma. Rubi Aguirre Ariola	Pulilan, Bulacan	Mammogram	1,002.00	<b>12,161,533.66</b>
		September 08, 2018	Priscila Vibar Jopson	San Leonardo, Nueva Ecija	Mammogram	1,002.00	<b>12,160,531.66</b>
		September 08, 2018	Boy Gallardo Soriano	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	31,991.15	<b>12,128,540.51</b>
		September 08, 2018	Marites Palon Futalan	Talayan, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	801.14	<b>12,127,739.37</b>
		September 08, 2018	Boy Ferrer	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	11,281.59	<b>12,116,457.78</b>
		September 08, 2018	Boy Ferrer	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,115,507.78</b>
		September 08, 2018	Joan Nati Ferrer	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	11,878.46	<b>12,103,629.32</b>
		September 08, 2018	Joanna May Bajao Roxas	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	1,880.13	<b>12,101,749.19</b>
		September 08, 2018	Judy Ann Leyco Plata	Ilang-Ilang, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	12,770.33	<b>12,088,978.86</b>
		September 08, 2018	Boy Plata	Ilang-Ilang, Quezon City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>12,088,028.86</b>
		September 08, 2018	Mary Jane Teopez Maderse	Marulas, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	962.74	<b>12,087,066.12</b>
		September 08, 2018	Mary Joy Cabigting Magistrado	Bacoar, Cavite	Hospital Bill	895.46	<b>12,086,170.66</b>
		September 08, 2018	Analie De Jesus Cortez	Manuyo Uno, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	935.13	<b>12,085,235.53</b>
		September 08, 2018	Marilyn Alajid Asidor	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	717.03	<b>12,084,518.50</b>
		September 08, 2018	Regine Cenabre Dagohoy	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	1,801.69	<b>12,082,716.81</b>
		September 08, 2018	Jeanette Canales Pepito	Amaya II, Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	3,112.92	<b>12,079,603.89</b>
		September 09, 2018	Jessa Diamse Francisco	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>12,079,253.89</b>
		September 09, 2018	Jessa Diamse Francisco	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	630.00	<b>12,078,623.89</b>
		September 09, 2018	Maria Marjorie Sta. Ana Sanchez	Plainview, Mandaluyong	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>12,078,123.89</b>
		September 09, 2018	Melanie Anquilo Mamañon	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,173.32	<b>12,075,950.57</b>
		September 09, 2018	Sheena Junie Maganto Leonora	Bgy 35, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	1,888.94	<b>12,074,061.63</b>
		September 09, 2018	Chabelita Marasigan Magpantay	Bacoar, Cavite	Hospital Bill	673.99	<b>12,073,387.64</b>
		September 09, 2018	Mariave Abiera Rafol	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	1,094.48	<b>12,072,293.16</b>
		September 09, 2018	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>12,071,733.16</b>
		September 09, 2018	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,485.00	<b>12,070,248.16</b>

			September 10, 2018	Michelle Sapa Ybañez	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	8,230.64	<b>12,062,017.52</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mathew Porcalla Agres	Barracks II, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	2,434.20	<b>12,059,583.32</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Shaina Cubelo Suello	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	8,752.54	<b>12,050,830.78</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Roselyn Alaro Catamin	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	54,519.22	<b>11,996,311.56</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Girl Catamin (A)	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	35,111.22	<b>11,961,200.34</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Girl Catamin (A)	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,960,250.34</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Girl Catamin (B)	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	40,624.56	<b>11,919,625.78</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Girl Catamin (B)	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,918,675.78</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Reyvelyn Valiente Manansala	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,612.27	<b>11,909,063.51</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Rosemarie Turla Manuel	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	7,162.24	<b>11,901,901.27</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Sarah Jane Ragmac Cablaida	Fortune, Marikina City	Hospital Bill	2,783.08	<b>11,899,118.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Shermane Pascual Diaz	Sto. Tomas, Batangas	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,898,368.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Angel Rose Borasca Sante	La Huerta, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,896,933.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Alma Cristine Sergio Ambasan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,810.00	<b>11,895,123.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,895,003.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,894,503.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Geraldine Villota Amita	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,894,003.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Jennifer Fernandez Bello	Maypajo, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,893,738.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,324.00	<b>11,891,414.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,890,914.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Lois Manuel Baguio	Camarin, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,889,150.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Myradel Nazareta Enario	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,888,885.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Myradel Nazareta Enario	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,888,635.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Marivic Rodriguez Valenzuela	Marilao, Bulacan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,888,135.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Sandra Sebastian Alcoriza	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,887,635.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Jenve Candia Corpuz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,887,370.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Patricia Gertrude Cases Sangalang	Ermita, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>11,886,920.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Patricia Gertrude Cases Sangalang	Ermita, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,886,420.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Cresenciana Del Mundo Martinez	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,995.00	<b>11,884,425.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mencie Abrina Agripan	Don Manuel, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	989.00	<b>11,883,436.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mencie Abrina Agripan	Don Manuel, Quezon City	Wet/Pap Smear	240.00	<b>11,883,196.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Aisha Navarro Nuñez	Camarin, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	565.00	<b>11,882,631.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Jazmin Fernandez Bernal	San Antonio, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,882,131.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Tabon III, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,755.00	<b>11,879,376.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Tabon III, Kawit, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,879,236.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Juliet Sabanal Villadores	Balingasa, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,878,736.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Mark Andrei Asistin Samo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,195.00	<b>11,876,541.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Marimar Echano Dagohoy	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>11,876,058.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Marimar Echano Dagohoy	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,875,558.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Ellingen Granada Alicaway	Balingasa, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,875,058.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Josephine Esteban Alcantara	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>11,873,858.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Ma. Carmina Reyes Emata	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>11,872,658.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Merilyn Amor Bartolome	Bgy 201, Pasay City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,871,908.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Angelie Labaniego Baladjay	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	385.00	<b>11,871,523.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Riza Desapor Adviento	c/o Hospicio de San Jose	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,870,088.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Elsie Salvidar Irinco	Longos, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	<b>11,868,553.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Ma. Flor Ricasa Set	Sta. Isabel, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,866,994.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Regine Dela Cruz Borja	Sta. Isabel, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,654.00	<b>11,865,340.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Jucel Mogarte Gopez	Tondo, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>11,865,200.19</b>	
			September 10, 2018	Dorina Montecillo Ramos	Tondo, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>11,865,000.19</b>	

		September 10, 2018	Junalyn Abalajin Ocampo	Longos, Malabon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,864,860.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Ashley Joy Pacua Kato	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,864,720.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Myleen Pulmones Chua	Don Antonio, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,863,161.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Myleen Pulmones Chua	Don Antonio, Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,862,911.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Urbana Inso Osorio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>11,862,711.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rona Jane Biron Siaron	Maricaban, Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,862,461.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rona Jane Biron Siaron	Maricaban, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,860,697.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Nena Cagampang Curay	Canumay, Valenzuela	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,860,557.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Joice Ann Pamela Pranada Leaño	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	<b>11,859,062.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Carolina Tagalog Ranque	Narra III, Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>11,858,902.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Carolina Tagalog Ranque	Narra III, Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>11,858,412.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Kiana Manzaner Pesimo	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	<b>11,857,537.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Maria Victoria Guino Ang	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,857,397.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Lovely Joy Ereno Cabalquinto	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>11,856,649.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Lovely Joy Ereno Cabalquinto	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,855,899.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rosita Quintas Casio	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,365.00	<b>11,853,534.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rosita Quintas Casio	Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,853,394.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rosita Quintas Casio	Bacoor, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,853,194.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Ma. Redelyn Nazam Reyes	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,852,694.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	April Atienza Santos	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,852,344.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	April Atienza Santos	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	<b>11,852,034.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Catherine Franco Llana	3rd Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,638.00	<b>11,850,396.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Merriam Dairao Beluang	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,049.00	<b>11,849,347.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Geralyn Villanueva Arnesto	Manresa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	<b>11,847,848.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Myrna Predilla Veh	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,515.00	<b>11,845,333.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rizalyn Placibe Timbas	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,843,774.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Trisha Lea Ann Berja Arca	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,842,010.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rosemarie Paño	Tatalon, Quezon City	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>11,841,870.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Mary Jane Malinao Dela Cruz	Balubaran, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>11,841,630.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Mary Jane Malinao Dela Cruz	Balubaran, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,841,280.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Rei Anne Achico Aniceto	Sta.Cruz, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>11,841,140.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Jazzlyn Amiyah Medez Jugan	Balingasa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	740.00	<b>11,840,400.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Cherry Mae Genova	San Antonio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,003.00	<b>11,838,397.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Emeliza Capricho	Viente Reales, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	510.00	<b>11,837,887.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Emeliza Capricho	Viente Reales, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,837,637.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Josefina Bautista Concepcion	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>11,835,937.19</b>
		September 10, 2018	Hershey Kate Manuel Villones	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	721.28	<b>11,835,215.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jocelyn Dela Cruz Marcelo	Molino III, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	951.00	<b>11,834,264.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jocelyn Dela Cruz Marcelo	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,832,705.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Alaiza Francia Bustamante	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,832,455.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Grace Deramas Batas	Payatas B, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,832,315.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Cheryful Daug Acoja	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	2,063.00	<b>11,830,252.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nora Bernil Dimaano	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>11,827,437.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nora Bernil Dimaano	Sta. Cruz, Manila	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,827,237.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nora Bernil Dimaano	Sta. Cruz, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,827,097.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Arlyn Dela Peña Buhaylungsod	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	889.00	<b>11,826,208.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nor-ain Tagaranao Arimao	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,824,444.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Lyan Rioveros Roldan	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	3,139.00	<b>11,821,305.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Lyan Rioveros Roldan	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,821,055.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Denace Justine Ungab Balambao	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,633.00	<b>11,818,422.91</b>

		September 11, 2018	William Josh Marbella Concordia	Balintawak, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>11,818,198.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Joymee Cerillo Reyes	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,146.00	<b>11,816,052.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Norma Serafica Empas	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,815,552.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nancy Galupo Morillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	442.00	<b>11,815,110.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nancy Galupo Morillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>11,814,620.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Crisgelie Reponte Plaza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>11,814,380.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Crisgelie Reponte Plaza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pap/Wet Smear/IUD	380.00	<b>11,814,000.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Gerilyn Miranda Santos	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140	<b>11,813,860.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Diane Santos Esteban	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518	<b>11,813,342.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mary Jean Rama Cañete	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1358	<b>11,811,984.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ken Jeric Ramirez Buñi	Alabang, Muntinlupa	2D-Echo	2300	<b>11,809,684.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Anna Cariza Josue Petil	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	250	<b>11,809,434.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Manilyn Lipata Carvajal	Upper Bicutan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	1435	<b>11,807,999.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Manilyn Lipata Carvajal	Upper Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500	<b>11,807,499.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rosie May Sunga Garcia	Camarin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2106	<b>11,805,393.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rosie May Sunga Garcia	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250	<b>11,805,143.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jennylyn Creer Partisala	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500	<b>11,804,643.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Dolores Lacandile Lacerna	Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	350	<b>11,804,293.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Eloisa Velasco Padilla	Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140	<b>11,804,153.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Erla Narciso Sanchez	Bgy 8, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490	<b>11,803,663.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Geraldine Portigo Ogsila	Bgy 96 Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	120	<b>11,803,543.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Geraldine Portigo Ogsila	Bgy 96 Pasay City	Ultrasound	490	<b>11,803,053.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pills Resupply	140	<b>11,802,913.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Angelica Kristine Soliman Reyes	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140	<b>11,802,773.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Kathleen Joyce Dela Cruz Salvador	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	889	<b>11,801,884.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mary Grace Bimbo Arcega	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250	<b>11,801,634.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rowena Bilazon Garel	Bgy 118 Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750	<b>11,800,884.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Eunice Escaño Lasquite	Tala, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350	<b>11,800,534.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Althea Baldonado Cape	Sta. Rosa, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	220	<b>11,800,314.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ailene Abajon Bacalando	Zapote, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490	<b>11,799,824.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ronalyn Flores Juatas	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	500	<b>11,799,324.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Lenmar Lagarto Tan	Camarin, Caloocan City	IUD Check-up	140	<b>11,799,184.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Vicenta Elena Legara	Marilao, Bulacan	X-Ray Examination	140	<b>11,799,044.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Vicenta Elena Legara	Marilao, Bulacan	Pap Smear	180	<b>11,798,864.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Vicenta Elena Legara	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1535	<b>11,797,329.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Merenith Lagbawan Caguimbaga	Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	700	<b>11,796,629.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Vilma Mabanag Ruperez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	500	<b>11,796,129.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Vilma Mabanag Ruperez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560	<b>11,795,569.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Gabrielle Jeanne Puyaoan Malagayo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pills Resupply	140	<b>11,795,429.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rosalie Mariano	Imus, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140	<b>11,795,289.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Cynthia Pepito Villegas	Balut, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265	<b>11,795,024.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ian Clark Gadia Mamangon	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	640	<b>11,794,384.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Nicole Batistis Reniva	Trece Martires, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,794,034.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Joy Anne Dizon Josue	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,793,534.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Virginia Dela Rosa Tolentino	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,025.00	<b>11,792,509.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Virginia Dela Rosa Tolentino	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,792,369.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Virginia Dela Rosa Tolentino	Tondo, Manila	EKG - Service	200.00	<b>11,792,169.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rosana Martinez Preagola	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	525.00	<b>11,791,644.91</b>
		September 11, 2018	Niño Basanes Gatarin	Bacoar, Cavite	Hospital Bill	25,425.37	<b>11,766,219.54</b>
		September 11, 2018	Marilyn Basanes Gatarin	Bacoar, Cavite	Hospital Bill	17,133.38	<b>11,749,086.16</b>

		September 11, 2018	Portia Cabriga Naynes	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,748,836.16</b>
		September 11, 2018	Portia Cabriga Naynes	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,747,401.16</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ma. Clarissa Simbulan Balbuena	Tondo, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,747,221.16</b>
		September 11, 2018	Girl Verian	Sta. Mesa, Manila	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,746,271.16</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ailyn Lenesis Mendiola	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	29,813.84	<b>11,716,457.32</b>
		September 11, 2018	Sarah Abarete Giray	Bahay Toro, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	7,141.48	<b>11,709,315.84</b>
		September 11, 2018	Erna Socias Cabras	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,708,965.84</b>
		September 11, 2018	Lenelyn Roco Marciano	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,708,715.84</b>
		September 11, 2018	Lenelyn Roco Marciano	Sampaloc, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,708,575.84</b>
		September 11, 2018	Boy Lina	San Pedro, Laguna	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,707,625.84</b>
		September 11, 2018	Antonette Janine Cañas	San Isidro, Antipolo, Rizal	Hospital Bill	10,232.16	<b>11,697,393.68</b>
		September 11, 2018	Boy Cañas	San Isidro, Antipolo, Rizal	Hospital Bill	7,369.54	<b>11,690,024.14</b>
		September 11, 2018	Boy Cañas	San Isidro, Antipolo, Rizal	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,689,074.14</b>
		September 11, 2018	Alice Son Obidos Macayan	Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	19,273.78	<b>11,669,800.36</b>
		September 11, 2018	Leminer Mediaro Arcos	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,669,282.36</b>
		September 11, 2018	Hareya Verone Omolon Panalag	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,551.18	<b>11,663,731.18</b>
		September 11, 2018	Tus Ashmiel Panalag	Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,786.96	<b>11,653,944.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Irene Lavida Lagura	Santol, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,154.00	<b>11,652,790.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Anna Marie Bion Adducul	Binondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,652,290.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Anna Marie Bion Adducul	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,652,170.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rogelio Villacruz Villagarcia	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,460.00	<b>11,650,710.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mary Rose Arguelles Claud	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,650,445.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jaquiline Fernandez Yu	Bgy 35 Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>11,648,745.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ritchel Barbosa Ferrer	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>11,648,380.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Audrae Sacramento	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,648,115.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Josephine Estrella Bullos	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>11,647,625.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Norilyn Jaurigue Calendatas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	603.00	<b>11,647,022.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Novelyn Abela Damas	Bgy 73, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,645,587.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jeyvie Ann Villanueva Antonio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,645,322.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jeyvie Ann Villanueva Antonio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,645,072.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Michelle Limbauan Dequito	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,644,554.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Rosemarie Mapute Bersano	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,644,054.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Bibeth Fortuno Roque	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,643,304.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jovelyn Gerardino Buenaventura	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,642,804.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,642,684.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,641,934.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Tabon III, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>11,639,119.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Marissa Calosor Jose	Roxas, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,638,619.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jennifer Guerrero Castro	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,843.00	<b>11,635,776.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jennifer Guerrero Castro	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Ultrasound	990.00	<b>11,634,786.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Franzes Jewel Gile Tasan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,634,268.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Felisa Exclamado Golo	Longos, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,633,750.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Jinky Salazar Buenafe	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,633,250.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,633,130.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mischel Georpe Vallecer	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	<b>11,632,390.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Stephanie Borinaga Rivera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,630,626.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Melissa Santos	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	626.00	<b>11,630,000.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Melissa Santos	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,629,650.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ana Vargas Almerino	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,815.00	<b>11,626,835.22</b>
		September 11, 2018	Ana Vargas Almerino	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,626,695.22</b>

			September 11, 2018	Ana Vargas Almerino	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,626,345.22</b>	
			September 11, 2018	Ana Vargas Almerino	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,626,145.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Maria Elena Alvarez Cañete	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,794.00	<b>11,624,351.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Maria Elena Alvarez Cañete	Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,624,101.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Arlene Amamensi Gallos	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,622,542.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Arlene Amamensi Gallos	Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,622,292.22</b>	
			September 11, 2018	Girl Porton (Twin B)	San Pedro, Laguna	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,620,192.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Airah Tagoranao Maunte	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,618,633.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Alma Rose Robles Ramirez	Tangos, Navotas	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,618,493.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Alma Rose Robles Ramirez	Tangos, Navotas	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,618,313.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Rosemarie Cabier Regular	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,450.00	<b>11,616,863.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Connie Carandang Balite	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,616,513.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Renalyn Manalastas Lagman	Pedro Gil, Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>11,616,453.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Renalyn Manalastas Lagman	Pedro Gil, Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,616,103.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Ma. Christina Santos Papa	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	<b>11,614,822.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Ma. Christina Santos Papa	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,614,072.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Dolly Martinez Aporto	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,612,637.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Dolly Martinez Aporto	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,612,287.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Judith Repal Arpon	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,612,022.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Shiela Mae Estrella Jomen	Rosario, Cavite	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>11,611,882.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Marcelina Maullon Landicho	Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,655.00	<b>11,609,227.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Marcelina Maullon Landicho	Silang, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,609,087.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Marcelina Maullon Landicho	Silang, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,608,887.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Joe-an Hojilla Catalando	Grace Park, Caloocan City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,608,747.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Ruella Catin Hetalla	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	315.00	<b>11,608,432.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Ruella Catin Hetalla	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,607,932.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Maralyn Cruz Carabuena	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,606,497.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Maralyn Cruz Carabuena	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,605,747.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Sarah Jane Merin Silvestre	Manuyo Uno, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,604,997.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Sarah Jane Merin Silvestre	Manuyo Uno, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>11,604,937.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Erlinda Lagimon Alcantara	Maharlika, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>11,604,377.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Erlinda Lagimon Alcantara	Maharlika, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,603,877.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Diana Rose Esteves Mamaril	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,602,442.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Diana Rose Esteves Mamaril	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,602,192.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Monica Caballero Cariaga	Calimag, GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,601,442.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,365.00	<b>11,599,077.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,598,877.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Editha Gallardo Marticio	Tatalon, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,598,737.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Marjolyn Favila Agdon	Masambong, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,597,302.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Joana Marie Magpoc Alviola	Bgy 23, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,596,802.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Norlyn Jean Divino Bulan	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,705.00	<b>11,595,097.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Rhealyn Cunanan Rosales	Imus City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	130.00	<b>11,594,967.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Lea Hizon Banaag	Bignay, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>11,594,787.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Lea Hizon Banaag	Bignay, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,594,287.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Freanne Joy Econas Cayacap	Latoria, Naic, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,594,022.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Freanne Joy Econas Cayacap	Latoria, Naic, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,593,522.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Arlyn Paciente Bereber	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,593,272.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Sittihajar Suhi Mapas	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,593,152.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Sittihajar Suhi Mapas	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,592,652.22</b>	
			September 12, 2018	Myla Campo Jose	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,592,152.22</b>	

		September 12, 2018	Muzna Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,592,032.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Muzna Nasirin Hajan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,591,532.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>11,591,042.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,590,542.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Zeah Centeno Mangaoang	Bagbag, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	<b>11,590,402.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Winnie Freda Dela Cerna Palma	Bgy 63 Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,590,282.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Winnie Freda Dela Cerna Palma	Bgy 63 Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,589,782.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Rochelle Cruz Mendoza	Maysilo, Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,589,532.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Marisol Cero Balite	San Roque, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,665.00	<b>11,587,867.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Marisol Cero Balite	San Roque, Navotas City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>11,587,167.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Agnes Letada	Bacoor City, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>11,585,463.22</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Allan Rey Cervantes Yabyabin	Calzada, Tipas, Taguig City	Medicine	266.25	<b>11,585,196.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Bernard Aaron Naguit Salamanca	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Medicine	2,184.00	<b>11,583,012.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Irene Lavidia Lagura	Santol, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,581,577.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Anale Garcia Jamito	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,581,077.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Rosalie Bescayno Marande	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,580,327.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Mary Rose Enolva Dabu	Wawa, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,401.00	<b>11,578,926.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Marilyn Villegas Joson	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,578,676.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Marilyn Villegas Joson	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,934.00	<b>11,575,742.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Mary Grace Garcia Carig	Tondo, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>11,575,542.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Blanquita Reyes Murallos	Binondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,575,192.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Elizabeth Benitez Sta. Ana	Tondo, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>11,574,992.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Carl Alex Magbanua Seiton	Santol, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	640.00	<b>11,574,352.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Josephine Villota Bragaiz	Dasmariñas, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,574,212.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Roosevelt Maragrag Lopez	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,574,072.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Roosevelt Maragrag Lopez	Tondo, Manila	Wet Smear	60.00	<b>11,574,012.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Myleen Pulmones Chua	Don Antonio, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,572,577.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Emmalhyn Rose Navales Arguelles	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,571,827.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Jecel Tobias Saligumba	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>11,571,112.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Jecel Tobias Saligumba	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	200.00	<b>11,570,912.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Robelyn Advincula Alianita	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,570,162.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Mary Jane Pepito Jovisino	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,339.00	<b>11,568,823.97</b>	
		September 10, 2018	Girl Padin	Pulang Lupa II, Las Piñas	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,566,723.97</b>	
		September 10, 2018	Boy Padin	Pulang Lupa II, Las Piñas	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,564,623.97</b>	
		September 11, 2018	Girl Luya	Quiapo, Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,562,523.97</b>	
		September 11, 2018	Boy Lisondra	Chico St., Las Piñas	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,560,423.97</b>	
		September 11, 2018	Girl San Antonio	Silangan, Rosario, Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,558,323.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Hanelyn Gacis Estoy	La Huerta, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,558,203.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Hanelyn Gacis Estoy	La Huerta, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,557,453.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Verlinda Rebutan Dignos	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,557,273.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Charmaine Nicolasora Magbanua	Santulan, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>11,556,823.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Deanzel Ongjongo Canlas	Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,556,683.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Maricel Jurial Bernal	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,556,433.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Maricel Jurial Bernal	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,556,313.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Central Signal, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,554,878.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Central Signal, Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>11,554,388.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Jennifer Manombaga Amante	Heroes Del 96 Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,554,123.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Margie Tugot Paradero	Pasong Putik, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,552,688.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Joelyn Arostique Corpuz	Noveleta, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,552,568.97</b>	
		September 12, 2018	Boy Lamorin	Pulang Lupa II, Las Piñas	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	<b>11,550,468.97</b>	



		September 12, 2018	Boy Serrano	1811 Int. 90, Paco, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,778.38	<b>11,545,690.59</b>
		September 12, 2018	Jayna Ivory Villamor Yape	Biga I, Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,282.32	<b>11,532,408.27</b>
		September 12, 2018	Jennylyn Sales Gutierrez	Bgy 128, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	18,323.03	<b>11,514,085.24</b>
		September 12, 2018	Prince Zion Gutierrez Ademis	Bgy 128, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	9,273.25	<b>11,504,811.99</b>
		September 12, 2018	Melinda Samonte Tumbado	Camarin II, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	3,841.43	<b>11,500,970.56</b>
		September 12, 2018	Leticia Puno Largonio	Manggan, Gen. Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,652.48	<b>11,495,318.08</b>
		September 12, 2018	Marshalou Macaraeg Bosea	Tugatog, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	10,075.19	<b>11,485,242.89</b>
		September 12, 2018	Rowena Espares Solemnidad	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	21,177.94	<b>11,464,064.95</b>
		September 12, 2018	Girl Solemnidad	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,463,114.95</b>
		September 12, 2018	Lorena Berjame Naong	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	13,068.19	<b>11,450,046.76</b>
		September 13, 2018	Boy Macondara	Amaya I, Tanza, Cavite	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,449,096.76</b>
		September 12, 2018	Aika Togonon Espada	Tala, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	8,552.78	<b>11,440,543.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Rosie May Sunga Garcia	Camarin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,440,278.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Joanne Sumarago Sesaldo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	<b>11,440,118.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Jerrica Pinlac Centeno	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,439,618.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Vanessa Gueta Bautista	Bgy 49 Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,438,868.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Lois Manuel Baguio	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>11,438,168.98</b>
		September 12, 2018	Jo Anne Gamis Bellen	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	8,853.28	<b>11,429,315.70</b>
		September 12, 2018	Frelyn Arizobal Bascon	Silverio, Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	10,856.28	<b>11,418,459.42</b>
		September 12, 2018	Boy Bascon	Silverio, Parañaque City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,417,509.42</b>
		September 12, 2018	Jessabel Malic Ramos	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	7,071.34	<b>11,410,438.08</b>
		September 13, 2018	Boy Ramos	Tondo, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,409,488.08</b>
		September 13, 2018	Nathalie Reyes Ignacio	Tugatog, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	13,017.33	<b>11,396,470.75</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maria Luisa Rosales	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Medicine	5,000.00	<b>11,391,470.75</b>
		September 13, 2018	April Mejia Cuaresma	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>11,391,165.75</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maribeth Unica Bedo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,390,665.75</b>
		September 13, 2018	Victoria Fernando Awit	Tondo, Manila	BTL Check-up	140.00	<b>11,390,525.75</b>
		September 13, 2018	Girl Mirano	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	20,671.97	<b>11,369,853.78</b>
		September 13, 2018	Girl Mirano	Tondo, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,368,903.78</b>
		September 13, 2018	Charmaine Joyce Lacs Mirano	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	27,960.37	<b>11,340,943.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Regina Camba Bracero	Tagkawayan, Quezon	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,340,593.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Johna Cahilig Palmer	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	375.00	<b>11,340,218.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Reselle Silvestre Madriaga	San Isidro, Parañaque	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,340,018.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Reselle Silvestre Madriaga	San Isidro, Parañaque	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,339,878.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Reselle Silvestre Madriaga	San Isidro, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,085.00	<b>11,338,793.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Patricia May Dio Gonzales	Tramo Riverside, Pasay City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,338,043.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Norilyn Juarigue Calendatas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,565.00	<b>11,336,478.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maria Cristina Galorio Cabrera	Bagbaguin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,078.00	<b>11,335,400.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maria Cristina Galorio Cabrera	Bagbaguin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,334,650.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Mary Grace Navarette Javier	Maliksi, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,332,886.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Lenie Escarenes Cabangbang	Silangan 1, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,332,136.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Roselyn Dalaya Longcop	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,330,577.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Virlie Fe Tan Laurente	Proprietarios, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	<b>11,330,152.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jona Villanueva Collera	SFDM, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	400.00	<b>11,329,752.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Mary Flor Osiones Penla	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Laboratory Procedure	210.00	<b>11,329,542.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Sugar Rescar Espiritu	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	<b>11,328,043.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosalie Pelagio San Juan	Ermita, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,326,484.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosalie Pelagio San Juan	Ermita, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,326,234.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Lorna Nocos Tolentino	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	908.00	<b>11,325,326.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Lorna Nocos Tolentino	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,324,826.41</b>

		September 13, 2018	Virginia Gestiada Porcalla	Barracks II, Tala, Caloocan	Wet/Pap Smear	240.00	<b>11,324,586.41</b>
	*	September 13, 2018	Leny Villamater Cruz	Catmon, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	<b>11,323,811.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Renalyn Manalastas Lagman	Sta. Maria, Paco, Manila	Wet Smear	60.00	<b>11,323,751.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Fairlane Edang Dela Cruz	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,323,401.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Fairlane Edang Dela Cruz	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	<b>11,322,002.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jane Mae Paglinawan Montallana	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>11,320,802.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Czarina Marie Estores Hilario	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,319,243.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Czarina Marie Estores Hilario	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,318,993.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rhea Acutim Fabriag	Bagbag, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,318,493.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rhea Acutim Fabriag	Bagbag, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>11,317,745.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Nolinea Pascual Sta. Ana	Sanja Mayor, Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,317,495.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Nolinea Pascual Sta. Ana	Sanja Mayor, Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,315,936.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Cherish Historillo Pacheco	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,315,671.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jeralyn Flores Orillo	Holy Spirit, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,315,171.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosemarie Ocuaman Melendez	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,314,671.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Vanessa Comandante Raon	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,314,421.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Raquel Dayto Apordo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,313,921.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Johnnalisa Rosette Arca	Talon 5, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>11,312,721.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Pinky Oquindo Villanueva	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,312,221.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Pinky Oquindo Villanueva	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>11,310,517.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maria Leonora Theresa Garbo Bagaporo	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>11,309,817.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maria Leonora Theresa Garbo Bagaporo	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,309,552.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosario Abayon America	Libis, Baesa, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	<b>11,308,443.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosario Abayon America	Libis, Baesa, Caloocan	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,308,093.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Mary Joy Laudit	San Jose, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>11,307,993.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Ronalyn Junio De Guzman	Riverside, Parañaque	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,307,853.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jean Daganon Calicoy	Balingasa, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,307,103.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Nerissa Custodio Romero	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,305,668.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jhenny Mitch Robles Gilvison	Baclaran, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,305,418.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Joan Meca Melida	Bagbag I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,304,900.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Michelle Sambuena Cañega	SMDP, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,304,400.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Joy Galero Damas	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,303,882.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Violeta Cabanting Rosete	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,302,323.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Gretchen Flores Curib	Merville, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,301,823.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Gretchen Flores Curib	Merville, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	150.00	<b>11,301,673.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rizalen Mondedo Dagasdas	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,300,238.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jocelyn Goyo Remponi	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,300,118.41</b>
		September 05, 2018	Emmylou Ogino Cabangon	Dasmariñas, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,299,978.41</b>
		September 05, 2018	Emmylou Ogino Cabangon	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,610.00	<b>11,298,368.41</b>
		September 05, 2018	Emmylou Ogino Cabangon	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,345.00	<b>11,295,023.41</b>
		September 07, 2018	Virginia Rivera Adona	San Mateo, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	420.00	<b>11,294,603.41</b>
		September 13, 2018	Hazel Joice Marquez Andaya	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	4,202.80	<b>11,290,400.61</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jocelyn Fraga Garland	Western Bicutan, Taguig	Hospital Bill	5,117.56	<b>11,285,283.05</b>
		September 13, 2018	Ougine Galindez Rodriguez	Western Bicutan, Taguig	Hospital Bill	4,025.00	<b>11,281,258.05</b>
		September 13, 2018	Melanie Mancol Bisol	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,205.62	<b>11,275,052.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Joan Abonal Teñoso	Bgy 113, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,645.00	<b>11,273,407.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Irene Lavida Lagura	Santol, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,273,287.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jennelyn Portillio Yacub	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>11,273,047.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Delsa Camaligan Gaitan	Payatas, Quezon City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>11,271,847.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Dianarose Goncero Orato	Potrero, Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,271,347.43</b>

		September 13, 2018	Geralyn Villanueva Arnesto	Manresa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,269,912.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Marlene Gumotud Magug	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,269,162.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Maricel Apoen Sicorsicon	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	<b>11,268,737.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Vanessa Montillano Castillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	933.00	<b>11,267,804.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Vanessa Montillano Castillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,267,054.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Melanie Gestuada Porcalla	Tala, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	<b>11,266,744.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Catherine Fernandez Tacasa	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,266,244.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rawiya Cader Macapanton	Baclaran, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,265,994.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Cherry Bergonia De Guzman	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	3,340.00	<b>11,262,654.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Karen Almoguerra Godilo	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>11,262,594.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Karen Almoguerra Godilo	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,261,844.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jocelyn Sacares Lucas	Cupang, Antipolo, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	2,885.00	<b>11,258,959.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Jacqueline Peñafiel Villanueva	Palico 4, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,257,195.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rachelle Cayco Ventura	Quiapo, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>11,257,055.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Rosita Alterado Lopez	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,256,915.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Elaine Soliman Gonzaga	Intramuros, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>11,256,775.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Mycel Sayno Fernandez	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,256,635.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Connie Carandang Balite	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,449.00	<b>11,255,186.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Nikita Sotoza Agustin	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>11,254,668.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Mary Grace Rada Rodaje	Dalandanan, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>11,254,218.43</b>
		September 13, 2018	Eliza Bongalos Esguerra	Ibaba, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	7,282.64	<b>11,246,935.79</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rovie Lita Guillermo Dandoy	BF Homes, Parañaque	Medicine	1,617.75	<b>11,245,318.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Juharra Mangcao San Luis	Pamplona 3, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,244,818.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Jogen Pano Guillera	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,244,698.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rutchie Tugade Sabado	Talon Dos, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,244,198.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Kimberly Joy Acuin Lacsamana	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,243,698.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Angelika Perez Lopez	Bgy 36, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>11,241,998.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Nikki Joy Jabines Perol	Balintawak, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,241,878.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Nikki Joy Jabines Perol	Balintawak, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,241,378.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Patricia May Dio Gonzales	Riverside, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	808.00	<b>11,240,570.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Joan Adriano Tangonan	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,240,070.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Juliet Cortez Aquino	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,239,570.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Lalaine Gacula Melaya	Talon Uno, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>11,239,470.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Lalaine Gacula Melaya	Talon Uno, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,238,970.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Jesie Requino Toralde	Amaya IV, Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,238,850.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rhealyn May Aguado	San Jose, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,237,415.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Renalyn Buloc-Buloc Aresgar	Maharlika, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,235,980.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Josephine Panimbo Grealvo	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,235,840.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Josephine Panimbo Grealvo	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,235,660.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Lean May Vibar	GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,486.00	<b>11,233,174.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Lean May Vibar	GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,232,674.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Myralyn Abanera Beronilla	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,250.00	<b>11,230,424.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Myralyn Abanera Beronilla	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,229,674.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Maria Almira Cruz Garzon	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	650.00	<b>11,229,024.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Ma. Sandra Dulay Irinco	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,228,274.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Ma. Sandra Dulay Irinco	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>11,227,969.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Isabel Irinco Tuazon	Tondo, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>11,227,829.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Crizza Dhess Delos Santos Nawaf	Sampaloc, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>11,227,689.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rona Resco Sena	West Crame, San Juan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,227,549.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rona Resco Sena	West Crame, San Juan	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,227,369.04</b>

		September 14, 2018	Darlene Toribio Sarmiento	Quiapo, Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>11,227,229.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rosalinda Enoy Cab	Barcelona I, Imus, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,227,089.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Salve Eglosa Millagracia	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,226,589.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Mary Ann Abuacan Preirez	Magallanes, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>11,224,885.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Marjorie Lorezo Basco	Panapaan 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,224,385.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Christine Cantos Balajadia	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Resupply	140.00	<b>11,224,245.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rous Ann Mae Ello Yramis	Western Bicutan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>11,222,336.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rous Ann Mae Ello Yramis	Western Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,221,836.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Crischelle Magpantay	Trece Martires, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,221,486.04</b>
		September 14, 2018	Boy Muico	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	2,629.64	<b>11,218,856.40</b>
		September 14, 2018	Boy Muico	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,217,906.40</b>
		September 14, 2018	Rosalinda Alcaraz Resco	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,015.41	<b>11,210,890.99</b>
		September 14, 2018	Bernadeth Antaboc Domen	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,139.28	<b>11,205,751.71</b>
		September 14, 2018	Mysel Paqueo Cano	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	5,653.12	<b>11,200,098.59</b>
		September 14, 2018	Marisa Morales Tumalian	Veinte Reales, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	3,757.40	<b>11,196,341.19</b>
		September 14, 2018	Jeberlie Paculba Talledo	Bgy 10-B, Cavite City	Hospital Bill	5,378.84	<b>11,190,962.35</b>
		September 14, 2018	Christine Joy Muico	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	7,097.49	<b>11,183,864.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Victorina Lumimod Torregosa	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA	140.00	<b>11,183,724.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Leonerose Pahayhay De Guzman	Batasan, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,121.00	<b>11,182,603.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Eissell Vergaño Estrada	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,180,839.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Eissell Vergaño Estrada	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,180,589.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Maricel Arroyo Barbia	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,180,449.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Mauren Angeli Caday Binongo	Lawang Bato, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,180,184.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Longos, Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,179,684.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Ma. Lyka San Jose Evangelista	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,178,934.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Joelyn Arostique Corpuz	Noveleta, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,178,434.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Clarize Cabigao Delos Santos	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,178,184.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Charlotte Espiritu Lawigan	Malibay, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>11,176,480.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Geralyn Miranda Santos	Tondo, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,176,300.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	SMDP, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,176,180.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	SMDP, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,175,680.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Crystal Villanor Fagaragan	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,175,415.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Naima Dalabaran Ibrahim	Fortunata Village, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,175,065.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Jocelyn Vasquez Ceres	Talon 4, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,174,315.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Aiza Taglinao Bermiso	Pasong Buaya 2, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,173,815.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Aiza Taglinao Bermiso	Pasong Buaya 2, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,173,550.86</b>
		September 14, 2018	Joana Malonzo Palma	Gen. De Leon, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,173,200.86</b>
		September 15, 2018	Dioleta Dangatao Tibre	Abalera Prop, Cavite City	Hospital Bill	7,568.87	<b>11,165,631.99</b>
		September 15, 2018	Dioleta Dangatao Tibre	Abalera Prop, Cavite City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,164,681.99</b>
		September 15, 2018	Martina Alexa Monsalve Quintero	Malate, Manila	Hospital Bill	2,559.98	<b>11,162,122.01</b>
		September 15, 2018	Martina Alexa Monsalve Quintero	Malate, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,161,172.01</b>
		September 16, 2018	Boy Vergara	Gen M. Alvarez, Cavite	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>11,160,222.01</b>
		September 16, 2018	Rosalyn Binaohan San Miguel	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	8,508.35	<b>11,151,713.66</b>
		September 16, 2018	Christine Joice Ballesteros Punzalan	Marilao, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	2,556.42	<b>11,149,157.24</b>
		September 17, 2018	Glydel Leonor Damondamon Reyes	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	435.00	<b>11,148,722.24</b>
		September 17, 2018	Leny Villamater Cruz	Catmon, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	3,928.73	<b>11,144,793.51</b>
		September 17, 2018	Miles Josh Berzen Cacho Francisco	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	1,946.66	<b>11,142,846.85</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jermaine Austria Castro	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,372.44	<b>11,133,474.41</b>
		September 17, 2018	Lynne Tecio Lomod	SMDP, Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	3,825.33	<b>11,129,649.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Roselle Cañete Mabag	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	626.00	<b>11,129,023.08</b>

		September 17, 2018	Edielyn Ann Garcia Petallino	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,128,758.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Maridel Mariano Ladub	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>11,128,308.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Maridel Mariano Ladub	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,127,558.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Olga Maquilan Ocares	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,221.00	<b>11,126,337.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Olga Maquilan Ocares	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,125,987.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Joan Bungcawil Dulliente	San Isidro, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>11,125,682.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Robelyn Gutierrez Ramos	Daanghari, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>11,124,123.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Robelyn Gutierrez Ramos	Daanghari, Navotas City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,123,773.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Gloria Dorico Doros	Tenajeros, Malabon	Laboratory Procedure	2,755.00	<b>11,121,018.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Gloria Dorico Doros	Tenajeros, Malabon	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,120,878.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Gloria Dorico Doros	Tenajeros, Malabon	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>11,120,678.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Maria Heliza Santiago Palconit	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,120,538.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mary Jane Arrogante Patalinghog	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>11,119,823.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mary Jane Arrogante Patalinghog	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,119,073.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ma. Morena Oprin Villanueva	Western Bicutan, Taguig	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>11,118,873.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ruby Lyn Ewe Casañares	Sabang, Naic, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>11,118,733.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ruby Lyn Ewe Casañares	Sabang, Naic, Cavite	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>11,118,553.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mae Ann Ramirez Pialago	Bagumbayan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>11,118,433.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Hilda Galera Rangel	Balut, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,117,683.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jeremy Quinawayan Orbello	Punta I, Tanza, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>11,117,333.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Anabel Cantuba Malinao	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,116,833.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Reshell Dayao Roque	Planas St., Tondo, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>11,116,693.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Wilma Pabiton Gandionco	Labac, Naic, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,115,943.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Wilma Pabiton Gandionco	Labac, Naic, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>11,114,508.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Candy Magallon Mayo	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	<b>11,114,288.08</b>
		September 17, 2018	Candy Magallon Mayo	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,113,538.08</b>
		September 08, 2018	Boy Mendiola	Langgam, San Pedro, Laguna	Platelet Concentrate	2,000.00	<b>11,111,538.08</b>
		September 11, 2018	Mae Ann Ramirez Pialago	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,111,273.08</b>
		September 14, 2018	Mae Ann Ramirez Pialago	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,110,523.08</b>
		September 14, 2018	Marjorie Arevalo Almazan	Biñan, Laguna	Hospital Bill	10,861.27	<b>11,099,661.81</b>
		September 14, 2018	Ma. Gielyn Narra Tapia	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>11,099,396.81</b>
		September 14, 2018	Klient Bullecer Francisco	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,791.47	<b>11,088,605.34</b>
		September 14, 2018	Marelen Maglangit Bullecer	Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	14,776.36	<b>11,073,828.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jocel Panimbo Grealvo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>11,073,113.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Maria Elena Alvarez Cañete	Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	<b>11,071,558.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Hanifa Saidali Pandapatan	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,071,058.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Shaira Aguilar Ganzo	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>11,069,294.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Shaira Aguilar Ganzo	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,068,794.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Myla Dela Cruz Olermo	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>11,068,654.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Myla Dela Cruz Olermo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>11,068,404.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jenelyn Arnoco Mendoza	La Huerta, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>11,067,654.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Vilma Laron Viado	Baesa, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>11,067,474.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ria Rina Garbo Gomba	General Trias, Cavite	Whole Abdomen Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>11,066,424.98</b>
		September 17, 2018	Anne Camille Vital Ruelos	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	10,246.84	<b>11,056,178.14</b>
		September 17, 2018	Karen Fajilan Singh	Rodriguez, Rizal	Hospital Bill	19,692.39	<b>11,036,485.75</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ruth Fajilan Singh	Rodriguez, Rizal	Hospital Bill	20,958.44	<b>11,015,527.31</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mary Joy Marcelino Quito	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,918.00	<b>11,013,609.31</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mery Chris Perez Sison	Sapa I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>11,013,109.31</b>
		September 17, 2018	Enrique Cruz	Grace Park, Caloocan	Medicine	2,977.86	<b>11,010,131.45</b>
		September 17, 2018	Janelyn Aberilla Abenoja	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	21,319.47	<b>10,988,811.98</b>

		September 17, 2018	Charlene Hementera Bernardino	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	7,185.36	<b>10,981,626.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Mariel Apoen Sicorsicon	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,980,876.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,980,756.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Sherley De Arce Berwela	Zapote V, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	993.00	<b>10,979,763.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Rachaele Magpayo Balle	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,979,498.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Keemberly Baguio Pingol	Maypajo, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,979,378.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Anabel Cantuba Malinao	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	2,656.00	<b>10,976,722.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Eugene Amatorio Ocana	Blumentritt, Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,976,522.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ma. Christina Fariñas Dolar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,976,272.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ma. Christina Fariñas Dolar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>10,974,713.62</b>
		September 17, 2018	Cherry Ann Guno Usi	Dimasalang, Pasay City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,974,213.62</b>
		September 13, 2018	Leny Villamater Cruz	Catmon, Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,973,863.62</b>
		September 14, 2018	Jenny Rose Martin Tampal	Maricaban, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	6,717.90	<b>10,967,145.72</b>
		September 14, 2018	Keysha Coleen Rivero Tolentino	Quiapo, Manila	Hospital Bill	4,724.54	<b>10,962,421.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Margarita Ignacio Lorzano	Malagasang, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>10,961,938.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jean Baldoza Galera	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,250.00	<b>10,960,688.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Josephine Ramos Limpin	Alapan II-A, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	<b>10,959,193.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Alyssa Renz Belo Ambulo	Carbag II, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	<b>10,957,589.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Laura Aloyan Porsuelo	Multinational, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>10,956,030.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Laura Aloyan Porsuelo	Multinational, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,955,780.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Teresita Pagatpat Borbe	Tondo, Manila	Wet/Pap Smear	240.00	<b>10,955,540.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Teresita Pagatpat Borbe	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,955,190.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Janelyn Quimada Medura	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,954,440.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Estrella Abulencia Cahilig	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	<b>10,953,041.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Estrella Abulencia Cahilig	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,952,691.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Maribel Tolentino	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,951,991.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Dayan Mohamad Baricuatro	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,950,082.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Rebecca Tablate Reforada	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,948,647.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Arlene Amamensi Gallos	Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,947,212.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Virginia Santelices Icamen	Bagbaguin, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,946,962.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Virginia Santelices Icamen	Bagbaguin, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	755.00	<b>10,946,207.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Lucia Valenzona Asis	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,945,707.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Evangeline Canillo Seclon	11th Ave., Caloocan City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>10,945,567.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Nolie Curitana Palazon	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,945,447.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Nolie Curitana Palazon	Heroes Del 96, Caloocan	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,944,747.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Peachy Guinabo Macalde	Palanan, Makati City	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>10,944,447.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Karen Catingcoy Castillo	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,942,683.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Marilyn Daz Genova	Pandi, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,941,248.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Ronalyn Flores Juatas	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,939,484.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Roa Santos Reyes	Sales St., Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	<b>10,937,939.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Damie Bravo Pagadora	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,937,674.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Damie Bravo Pagadora	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,937,174.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Jamaica Maureen Pancho Bajet	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>10,936,969.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Connie Carandang Balite	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>10,936,409.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Rose Bianca Dalisay Mero	Bgy Lourdes, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,640.00	<b>10,934,769.18</b>
		September 17, 2018	Lance Gabrielle Cadag Nicol	Guiguinto, Bulacan	Medicine	1,662.00	<b>10,933,107.18</b>
		September 18, 2018	Abigail Macario	Kawit, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,023.31	<b>10,926,083.87</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jesus Rebanco Abordo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	420.00	<b>10,925,663.87</b>
		September 18, 2018	Nathalie Kailyn Matienzo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,615.96	<b>10,916,047.91</b>
		September 18, 2018	Kim Andres Matienzo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,299.64	<b>10,910,748.27</b>

		September 18, 2018	Bernadette Añasco Villanueva	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,910,628.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Bernadette Añasco Villanueva	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,910,128.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Sherilyn Almazar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>10,909,948.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Merla Bantayan Bermejo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Medicine	4,986.00	<b>10,904,962.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Imari Espero Delos Reyes	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,904,597.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Janen Rey Rojas	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,904,232.27</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jillian Clyde Santos Pagurayan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,280.68	<b>10,894,951.59</b>
		September 18, 2018	Kieffer Adam Guillemer	Signal Village, Taguig	Hospital Bill	23,654.26	<b>10,871,297.33</b>
		September 18, 2018	Keira Ashley Guillemer	Signal Village, Taguig	Hospital Bill	24,702.16	<b>10,846,595.17</b>
		September 18, 2018	Carolina Alcachupas Guillemer	Signal Village, Taguig	Hospital Bill	22,728.49	<b>10,823,866.68</b>
		September 18, 2018	Sheina Mae Ablona Gasendo	Canumay, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	7,284.95	<b>10,816,581.73</b>
		September 18, 2018	Mitchell Nisurtado Caigoy	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	13,015.64	<b>10,803,566.09</b>
		September 18, 2018	Madelyn Ladesma Nercua	Malibay, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	10,837.10	<b>10,792,728.99</b>
		September 18, 2018	Marjalene Cuaresma Mugot	Almanza Uno, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	9,159.94	<b>10,783,569.05</b>
		September 18, 2018	Boy Mirandilla	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	2,646.00	<b>10,780,923.05</b>
		September 18, 2018	Boy Mirandilla	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>10,779,973.05</b>
		September 18, 2018	Emily Villanueva Mirandilla	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	7,278.11	<b>10,772,694.94</b>
		September 18, 2018	Christine Pademilla Rance	Bgy 82, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,605.61	<b>10,766,089.33</b>
		September 18, 2018	Christine Pademilla Rance	Bgy 82, Tondo, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>10,765,139.33</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lucas Bien Nabua Hainto	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	330.00	<b>10,764,809.33</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lanie Sudila Casibang	Manresa, Quezon City	Luprox Injection	18,124.56	<b>10,746,684.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jenecyl Ngoho	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,746,334.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Karen Cortez Frias	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,005.00	<b>10,744,329.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Karen Cortez Frias	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,743,829.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Arlene Tanparia Tan	Marilao, Bulacan	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,743,129.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jane Belen	Del Monte, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,742,989.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lean May Vibar	Dacon, GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,742,489.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jennelyn Cariaga Macale	Maricaban, Pasay City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,742,289.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lieziel Opalalic Cepeda	South Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,740,585.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lieziel Opalalic Cepeda	South Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,740,335.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Milanie Tondo Bugarin	Samson Road, Caloocan	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,740,135.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Marissa Sta. Ana Vergara	Tatalon, Quezon City	IUD Removal	300.00	<b>10,739,835.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Melinda Nazario Natividad	Talisay, Caloocan City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,739,695.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jeanelyne Dura Josol	San Isidro, Parañaque	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,738,995.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jeanelyne Dura Josol	San Isidro, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>10,738,280.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Theresa Embistro Reyes	Laloma, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>10,736,721.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Judy Ann Pepe Gales	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,736,221.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Judy Ann Pepe Gales	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	<b>10,734,666.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Amy Tañegra Viray	Bacoar, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,734,166.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Analyn Tiozon Lonzame	Novaliches, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,036.00	<b>10,733,130.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Mary Ann Gonzaga Mora	San Andres Bukid, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	<b>10,732,355.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jennifer Angeles Castillo	Doña Imelda, Quezon Ctiy	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,732,090.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jenalyn Magturtor Bajao	Sta. Quiteria, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>10,731,375.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jenalyn Magturtor Bajao	Sta. Quiteria, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,730,625.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	275.00	<b>10,730,350.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Vicky Del Monte Cielo	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,730,000.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Rica Mae Tongol Dela Peña	Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,729,860.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Luzville Orgaya Escullar	Talon 1, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,969.00	<b>10,727,891.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Luzville Orgaya Escullar	Talon 1, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,727,141.77</b>
		September 18, 2018	Michelle Espelita Pecasos	Masambong, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,726,776.77</b>

			September 18, 2018	Michelle Espelita Pecaso	Masabong, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,726,276.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Kim Delfin Montoya	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,725,576.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Rubie Cordero Ranille	San Antonio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,724,826.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Abigail Pineda Camique	Sta. Cruz, Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,724,706.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Justin Cutamora Horca	Sampaloc, Manila	Scrotal Ultrasound	560.00	<b>10,724,146.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Jocelyn Dela Cruz Garcia	Navotas City	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>10,724,006.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Marvie Ressurreccion Perjes	Baseco, Port Area, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,723,866.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Rita Bajo Mamorno	Alabang, Muntinlupa City	Laboratory Procedure	790.00	<b>10,723,076.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Rita Bajo Mamorno	Alabang, Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,722,376.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Leah Quizon Santillan	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>10,722,171.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Michelle Leonardo Olegario	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,721,421.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Maureen Tabasa Manarang	Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,720,721.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Maria Isabel Carag	Sangandaan, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,719,971.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Bgy 49, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,719,271.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Analyn Badiola Paroles	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,719,006.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Analyn Badiola Paroles	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,718,756.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Felisa Exclamado Golo	Longos, Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,718,406.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Charlene Fornillos Orcajada	CAA, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>10,718,306.77</b>	
			September 18, 2018	Charlene Fornillos Orcajada	CAA, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	1,900.00	<b>10,716,406.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Angelito Nicdao Sumera	Guiguinto, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	4,920.00	<b>10,711,486.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Angelito Nicdao Sumera	Guiguinto, Bulacan	Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>10,710,436.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Ma. Cristina Lucidos De Guzman	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,055.00	<b>10,707,381.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Abunnie Joy Javellana Villamil	Poblacion III-A, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,707,116.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Lourdes Lendio Galindo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>10,706,666.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Angel Galindo Florin	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	640.00	<b>10,706,026.77</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Donabel Orfalas Pagudar	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,707.74	<b>10,696,319.03</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Given Clarence Orfalas Pagudar	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,904.77	<b>10,690,414.26</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Johaira Pandarat Pandi	Culiat, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,689,914.26</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Maria Cristina Magadan Hernandez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,441.93	<b>10,686,472.33</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Lexie Darah Nipa Legaspi	Balut, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	93,657.28	<b>10,592,815.05</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Danica Nipa Legaspi	Balut, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	12,271.38	<b>10,580,543.67</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Prince Rhycho Banate Villas	Santolan, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	20,010.78	<b>10,560,532.89</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Mary Ann Odon Gono	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	15,854.01	<b>10,544,678.88</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Aquilles Troy Casanos Cutamora	Bicutan, Taguig City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,544,454.88</b>	
			September 19, 2018	Jan Danielle Adrales Elamparo	Almanza Dos, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	9,935.30	<b>10,534,519.58</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Rosemarie Campo	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,868.45	<b>10,529,651.13</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Joanne Sumarago Sesaldo	Parola, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,813.52	<b>10,525,837.61</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Jenalyn Osabel Javier	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,380.21	<b>10,519,457.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Jane Mae Paglinawan Montallana	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,518,957.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Rina Maru Pacifico	Malagasang II-A, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,518,837.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Marife Talicug Rincoraya	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,518,337.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Juliet Cortez Aquino	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,517,837.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Gracilyn Abapo Cayongcong	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,517,717.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Arlyn Abod Celis	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,426.00	<b>10,516,291.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Analyn Cadampog Demana	San pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,514,856.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Aisha Navarro Nuñez	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,514,156.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Shenna Semillano Josilva	San Antonio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,513,406.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	340.00	<b>10,513,066.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Luzviminda Corrales Espiritu	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,512,566.40</b>	
			September 20, 2018	Agnes Pascua Sapalaran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,512,446.40</b>	



		September 20, 2018	Agnes Pascua Sapalaran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,511,946.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Judy Ann Sabayo Borja	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,511,806.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Mitchie Cerada Dy	Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,511,606.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Michelle Caras Dizon	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,510,856.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lina Gabuna Pellejera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,509,152.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Lina Gabuna Pellejera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,508,802.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Joan Coraza Parañal	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,834.00	<b>10,505,968.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Mary Jane Bual Cruz	Pedro Cruz, San Juan	IUD Insertion	200.00	<b>10,505,768.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Rucel Malaga Alampayan	Port Area, Manila	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>10,505,468.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jemina Ruth Conanan Silapan	Acacia, Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,503,704.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Julie Ann Salac Luz	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,503,354.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Reza Espuerta Legaspi	Tambo, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	528.00	<b>10,502,826.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Reza Espuerta Legaspi	Tambo, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,502,326.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Arlyn Abod Celis	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,501,576.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Rubelyn Climaco Aligay	Malolos, Bulacan	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>10,501,436.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jennifer Magayones Tuares	Signal Village, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,500,001.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Abigael Tenorio Cabrera	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,499,751.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Abigael Tenorio Cabrera	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	918.00	<b>10,498,833.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Cristine Marie Betoca Setanos	Buhay na Tubig, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,498,333.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Ma. Suzette Amolato Cabaes	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,228.00	<b>10,496,105.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Dinah Mae Palmero Encinas	Sapa 1, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,494,341.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Dinah Mae Palmero Encinas	Sapa 1, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,493,841.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Melojoy Salcedo	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,020.00	<b>10,492,821.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Elena Santos Torbeso	Habay 1, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,024.00	<b>10,490,797.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Elena Santos Torbeso	Habay 1, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,490,547.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Myla Alano Peralta	SFDM, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	890.00	<b>10,489,657.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Myla Alano Peralta	SFDM, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,488,907.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Rina Quiñones Petil	Pulang Lupa 1, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,488,602.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Marissa Calosor Jose	Roxas, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,488,102.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Jamielyn Laurent Damirez Angeles	San Agustin, Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,487,602.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Mark Louise Salting Nerza	Veterans Vil., Quezon City	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>10,487,042.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Leminer Mediario Arcos	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>10,486,524.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Luz Maninang Delos Reyes	Bgy 49, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,005.00	<b>10,484,519.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Elmarisa Parilla Quiris	Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,483,769.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Kim Delfin Montoya	Zapote, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>10,482,569.40</b>
		September 18, 2018	Josephine Bernardino Doromal	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,482,219.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Erika De Guzman Padios	Raxabago, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,481,719.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Erika De Guzman Padios	Raxabago, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,479,955.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Madona Sandot Briguil	Silverio Compd, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>10,479,240.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Madona Sandot Briguil	Silverio Compd, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,478,490.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Maria Coralynn Ramos Roxas	Wood Estate Vill, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	4,910.00	<b>10,473,580.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Mary Jane Calmante Jatulan	Wawa II, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	808.00	<b>10,472,772.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Joana Cacho Heborio	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,470,863.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Joana Cacho Heborio	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,470,113.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Jonalyn David Flores	Lorenzo Ruiz, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,469,763.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Kyrie Stephen Tomale Aguilar	Sta. Cruz, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,469,539.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Jovelyn Argawanon Rolluque	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,468,104.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Charity Anne Orapa	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,466,195.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Charity Anne Orapa	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,465,445.40</b>
		September 19, 2018	Miriam Payod Celeste	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,254.00	<b>10,464,191.40</b>

		September 19, 2018	Miriam Payod Celeste	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,463,841.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	April Joy Arnaldo Baraquel	Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,254.00	<b>10,462,587.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	April Joy Arnaldo Baraquel	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,462,237.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Marielle Alamodin Tablan	Natividad St., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>10,460,678.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Reynalyn Bocabal Pascual	Manresa, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,460,538.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Jayalyn Ricasata Ventura	Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	<b>10,459,340.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Furkan Katibun Ayan	Punta, Sta. Ana, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	<b>10,459,200.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Roselle Joyel Balagat	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,640.00	<b>10,457,560.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Josephine Vargas Orozco	Dela Paz, Biñan, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,455,651.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Josephine Vargas Orozco	Dela Paz, Biñan, Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,455,151.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Christine Samillan Salte	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,455,011.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Jhanine Seres Nisperos	5th Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,078.00	<b>10,453,933.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Josephine Salvador Aguila	KBS Compd., Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>10,452,169.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Josephine Salvador Aguila	KBS Compd., Caloocan	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,451,419.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Joana Capuz Lopez	Commonwealth, QC	Laboratory Procedure	1,011.00	<b>10,450,408.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	<b>10,450,158.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,450,018.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	1,610.00	<b>10,448,408.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Raqueol Daylo Apordo	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,448,288.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Nancy Galupo Morillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	195.00	<b>10,448,093.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Nancy Galupo Morillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,447,593.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Mary Rose Valera Custodio	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,000.00	<b>10,446,593.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Jenevive Prada Franco	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,445,843.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Erlinda Balabat Mateos	Hulong Duhat, Malabon	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>10,444,643.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Erlinda Balabat Mateos	Hulong Duhat, Malabon	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,444,378.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Maruth Serrano Jarabeo	Bagumbong, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,443,878.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Estrella Abulencia Cahilig	Obrero, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	765.00	<b>10,443,113.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,442,613.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Judy Dela Cruz Taguilid	Talaba IV, Bacoor, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,442,473.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Malyn Aventijado Agucay	Tambo, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,441,973.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Liezl Regal Terrado	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,441,473.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Cristine Marie Betoca Setanos	Buhay na Tubig Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,440,973.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Julieth Catalan Sarmiento	Commonwealth, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>10,440,913.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Julieth Catalan Sarmiento	Commonwealth, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,440,413.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Joy Galero Damas	BASECO, Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>10,439,895.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Jennifer Guerrero Castro	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,439,195.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Charlyn Abarca Letada	San Nicolas, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,439,075.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Charlyn Abarca Letada	San Nicolas, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,438,575.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Noelyn De Manuel Concha	Vasra, Quezon City	BPS Biometry	350.00	<b>10,438,225.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Roswenda Brier Cañete	N S Amoranto, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,438,105.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Roswenda Brier Cañete	N S Amoranto, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,437,605.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Evelyn Beltran Dulay	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,437,105.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Tabon III, Kawit, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,436,905.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Anna Marie Bron Adducul	Binondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,436,600.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Signal Village, Taguig City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,436,100.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Vanessa Esponga Soriano	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,435,795.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Dinah Mae Palmero Encinas	Sapa I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,434,360.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Junalyn Abalajin Ocampo	Longos, Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>10,434,180.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Ma-Ann Caño Mortera	Sampaloc, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>10,434,040.40</b>	
		September 19, 2018	Mariel Fajardo Morales	Tondo, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>10,433,900.40</b>	

			September 20,2018	Janice Tagon Sosa	Sapa II, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,433,150.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Banessa Areola Pascua	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,290.00	<b>10,430,860.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Maria Cindy Malipico Bacsal	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,430,555.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Ma. Tovie May Nicolette Nevado	Bagumbong, Caloocan	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,430,205.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Aiza Morillo Lutao	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,429,840.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Sittihajar Sahi Mapas	BASECO, Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,429,720.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,429,600.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Nicole Maris Lavadia Villanueva	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,429,100.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Key Ann Pascua Arroyo	Baesa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	470.00	<b>10,428,630.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Kenneth Charmaine Salen Quintao	Manggahan, Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,655.00	<b>10,426,975.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Kenneth Charmaine Salen Quintao	Manggahan, Pasig City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,426,225.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Jan Marie Escobal Palaran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,425,875.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Marjelyn Faula Agdon	Masambong, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,425,570.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Princess Nicole Miranda Borlagdanan	Bgy 117 Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,425,320.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	April Mejia Cuaresma	Baclaran, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,424,570.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Daizy Jumantoc Bautista	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,424,265.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Daizy Jumantoc Bautista	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,423,915.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Marivic Rodriguez Valenzuela	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,423,550.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Cheryful Daug Acoja	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,423,050.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Jennifer Lapada Awitan	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,422,785.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Mayvelle Flores	7th Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,421,081.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Angela Derla Alicdan	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,420,941.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Sydney Enriquez Bunao	Grace Park, Caloocan	Ultrasound	400.00	<b>10,420,541.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Anna Salahiron Alejo	Bagbag I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,419,791.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Lady Camille Dela Fuente Maraño	Primarosa, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,419,291.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Cristina Dela Rosa Opinaldo	Multi Riverside, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,418,541.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Rissalyn Mendoza Lu	Tejeros, Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,417,791.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Athena Claire Andaya Jose	Gulod, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	290.00	<b>10,417,501.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Mary Cris Clavo Contante	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,138.00	<b>10,416,363.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Armaine Jane Velasco Cunanan	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>10,415,845.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Arienne Topico De Arce	Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,415,495.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Cristina Dela Cruz Moratalla	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,669.00	<b>10,413,826.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Cristina Dela Cruz Moratalla	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,413,576.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Clarence Dagalea Roldan	Masville, Sucat, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	813.00	<b>10,412,763.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Clarence Dagalea Roldan	Masville, Sucat, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,412,013.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Lian Picaña Cuenca	Tramo Riverside, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,411,748.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Lian Picaña Cuenca	Tramo Riverside, Pasay City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,410,998.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Nova Arroyo Arroyo	Osmeña, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,410,648.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Marivic Mahilom Tanghal	Tugatog, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,670.00	<b>10,407,978.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Marivic Mahilom Tanghal	Tugatog, Malabon City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,407,778.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Marivic Mahilom Tanghal	Tugatog, Malabon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,407,638.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Michelle Canete Salazar	Pilar St., Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,405,934.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Janette Escoriaga Ramos	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,404,025.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Janette Escoriaga Ramos	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,403,275.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Gilcy Guantero Florendo	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	<b>10,403,055.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Gilcy Guantero Florendo	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,402,555.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Premelyn Tabilon Naval	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>10,402,415.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Premelyn Tabilon Naval	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>10,402,235.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Maribeth Inalgan Sastre	Bagong Tanyag, Taguig	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>10,401,520.40</b>	
			September 20,2018	Victoria Sanchez Jorgio	Rivera, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,400,770.40</b>	

		September 20,2018	Divine Grace Rubete Andagan	Molino VI, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,400,270.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Johanna Arieliz Mendoza	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	30.00	<b>10,400,240.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Johanna Arieliz Mendoza	Maypajo, Caloocan City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,400,016.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Joshua Miguel Mendiola Caña	Maypajo, Caloocan City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,399,792.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Girl Sese	Baclaran, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	550.00	<b>10,399,242.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Girl Sese	Baclaran, Parañaque	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>10,398,292.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Monica Gregorio Valencia	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,894.00	<b>10,395,398.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Monica Gregorio Valencia	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,395,048.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Nida Buenaflor Soltes	San Agustin, Malabon	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>10,394,748.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Angelica Joy Dela Cruz	Quiapo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,394,498.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Joann Orencio Garilao	Manresa, Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,394,298.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Evelyn Laurio Balecuatro	San Isidro, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,393,548.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Evelyn Laurio Balecuatro	San Isidro, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,391,639.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Luzviminda Casiano Parilla	Pinagsama, Taguig City	IUD Insertion	200.00	<b>10,391,439.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Shella Marie Orapa Sumulat	Diamond St., Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,391,089.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Analy Gervoso Olazo	Bahay Toro, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,390,589.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Carina Sanate Famos	West Fairview, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,389,154.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Salima Gallardo Omar	Bgy 12, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	435.00	<b>10,388,719.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Keemberly Baguio Pingol	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,388,219.40</b>
		September 20,2018	Dianne Robredillo Calapano	CAA, Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	7,060.45	<b>10,381,158.95</b>
		September 20,2018	Marilou Palomar Allera	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,379.64	<b>10,373,779.31</b>
		September 20,2018	Maria Beth Amiten Aguirre	Guerrero St., Ermita, Manila	Hospital Bill	10,778.96	<b>10,363,000.35</b>
		September 20,2018	Maria Cristina Galorio Cabrera	Bagbaguin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,361,565.35</b>
		September 20,2018	Candy David Manalang	BASECO, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,400.17	<b>10,356,165.18</b>
		September 20,2018	Girl Manalang	BASECO, Tondo, Manila	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>10,355,215.18</b>
		September 20,2018	Jessely Palomar Guimaras	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	4,227.56	<b>10,350,987.62</b>
		September 20,2018	Liza Sumook Ramirez	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>10,350,469.62</b>
		September 20,2018	Aileen Vanessa Albus	Tugatog, Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,350,119.62</b>
		September 20,2018	Jackelou Gallo Haz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,349,369.62</b>
		September 20,2018	Yolanda Pineda Sta. Maria	San Mateo, Rizal	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,349,019.62</b>
		September 20,2018	Lois Manuel Baguio	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,348,319.62</b>
		September 21,2018	Editha Evangelista Ordame	Taguig City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,347,969.62</b>
		September 21,2018	Princess Hope Oxillo Manalo	Lingunan, Valenzuela City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,347,745.62</b>
		September 21,2018	Angela Peralta Mansalungan	Decena St., Pasay City	Hospital Bill	13,811.47	<b>10,333,934.15</b>
		September 21,2018	Girl Mansalungan	Decena St., Pasay City	Hospital Bill	3,393.06	<b>10,330,541.09</b>
		September 21,2018	Annicel Salumag Lizada	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,649.09	<b>10,322,892.00</b>
		September 21,2018	Stephanine Montezon Argueza	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,633.23	<b>10,312,258.77</b>
		September 21,2018	Boy Argueza	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	16,564.03	<b>10,295,694.74</b>
		September 21,2018	Gerlie Hernandez Antoque	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	8,384.89	<b>10,287,309.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Maria Sopia Clare Martinez Crael	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>10,287,209.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Rea-nel Ruby Albarina	Culiat, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,287,069.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Tiffany Jane Sadio Aglugub	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>10,286,321.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Ermalyn Denega Bariso	Talaba I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,284,617.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Vicky Delmonte Cielo	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	<b>10,282,937.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Vicky Delmonte Cielo	Sun Valley, Parañaque	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,282,737.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Vicky Delmonte Cielo	Sun Valley, Parañaque	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,282,597.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Roselyn Saenz Rescar	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,282,457.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Roselyn Saenz Rescar	Tondo, Manila	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,282,257.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Roselyn Saenz Rescar	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,895.00	<b>10,280,362.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Anashyl Esm Medina Rulida	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,278,927.85</b>

		September 21,2018	Dolores Calago Giango	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,277,223.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Dolores Calago Giango	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,276,873.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Laila Paghubasan Daquiado	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	625.00	<b>10,276,248.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Laila Paghubasan Daquiado	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,275,498.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Maribeth Lingad Pimentel	Muzon I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,441.00	<b>10,274,057.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Rissalyn Mendoza Lu	Tejero, Gen. Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,589.00	<b>10,271,468.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Marivic Francisco Nonan	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,270,718.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Marivic Francisco Nonan	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>10,270,453.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Elvera Teorima Francisco	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	1,450.00	<b>10,269,003.85</b>
		September 21,2018	King Daveiell Sales Dionisio	Alvarez Ext, Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,268,779.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Jasmine Itom Manio	Talaba 6, Bacoor, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,268,639.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Ma. Arminda Garcia Dela Cruz	Sampaloc, Manila	IUD Check-up	300.00	<b>10,268,339.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Melvi Anduyan Gonzales	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>10,267,856.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Marigold Florentino Mercadejas	BF Homes, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,267,106.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Delma Bastida Peruda	Pulido, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	<b>10,266,030.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Delma Bastida Peruda	Pulido, GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,265,530.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Clarish Joy Escamilla Adelantado	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	743.00	<b>10,264,787.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Charito Mag-adia Ramos	Amadeo, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,075.00	<b>10,262,712.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Clyde John Espineli Mataverde	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,262,407.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Jocelyn Asiso Guillermo	Bancal, Carmona, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,262,057.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Ricky Cruz Tolentino	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,845.00	<b>10,260,212.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Princess Faith Majadas Bui	SFDM, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,258,303.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Princess Hope Oxillo Manalo	Lingunan, Valenzuela City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>10,258,079.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Harlyn Retana Carasca	Talayan, Riverside, QC	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,257,579.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Angelita Figueroa Borce	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,257,459.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Katherine Laberinto Leal	Bagbaguin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,256,709.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Carol Denanila Murillo	Intramuros, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,740.00	<b>10,254,969.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Jhenny Mitch Robles Gilvison	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,253,534.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Kiana Manzanes Pesimo	Pla-Pla, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,253,034.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Longos, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>10,252,934.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Ma. Judith Borromeo Lunas	Paso de Blas, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,252,234.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Jocelyn Dela Cruz Marcelo	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,252,114.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Joyce Ann Sauro Guiang	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Laboratory Procedure	170.00	<b>10,251,944.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Joyce Ann Sauro Guiang	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,251,594.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Myleen Tazarte Guarino	SMDP, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,251,474.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Joan Coraza Parañal	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	550.00	<b>10,250,924.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Mary Rose Enolva Dabu	Wawa II, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,250,424.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Catherine Julie Jordeleza Reyes	Bgy 120, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,250,304.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Catherine Julie Jordeleza Reyes	Bgy 120, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,250,054.85</b>
		September 21,2018	Lea Delos Santos Abenido	La Huerta, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	20,529.43	<b>10,229,525.42</b>
		September 21,2018	Erla Narciso Sanchez	Bgy 8, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	8,088.96	<b>10,221,436.46</b>
		September 21,2018	Raphaella Narciso Sanchez	Bgy 8, Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	2,203.95	<b>10,219,232.51</b>
		September 21,2018	Annaliza Nacario Malinis	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	18,905.01	<b>10,200,327.50</b>
		September 21,2018	John Dominic Malinis Velasquez	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	24,304.80	<b>10,176,022.70</b>
		September 21,2018	Lucille Angeles Labos	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	7,224.73	<b>10,168,797.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Akisah Macabangkit Munsay	Arlegui, Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,166,888.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Armie Arcilla Rabi	Sta. Ana, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,019.00	<b>10,164,869.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Armie Arcilla Rabi	Sta. Ana, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,164,619.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Christine Camacho Doroja	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,505.00	<b>10,163,114.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Christine Camacho Doroja	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>10,162,764.97</b>

			September 21,2018	Julie Jean Gabon Superable	Talon I, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,162,514.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Julie Jean Gabon Superable	Talon I, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,160,605.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Rowena Bruza Malinao	Katamanan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>10,160,365.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Maribeth Fortu Fabelleore	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,439.00	<b>10,158,926.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Maribeth Fortu Fabelleore	Tatalon, Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,158,676.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Sherry Ann Camaganakan Genese	San Pedro, Laguna	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>10,158,476.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Roselyn Jalop Abregoso	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	<b>10,157,077.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Rowena Angeles Eroy	Manresa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	956.00	<b>10,156,121.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Vanessa Basilad Mendez	Sta. Cruz, Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,154,686.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jazel May Ponayo Pascasio	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	<b>10,153,488.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jazel May Ponayo Pascasio	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>10,153,238.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jennette Lavilla Navidad	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	<b>10,152,040.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jennette Lavilla Navidad	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,151,290.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jane Fernandez Reynoso	Sto Domingo, Cainta, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,151,170.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jane Fernandez Reynoso	Sto Domingo, Cainta, Rizal	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,150,670.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Ma. Glenna Ruta Tripoli	La Huerta, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>10,148,966.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Ma. Glenna Ruta Tripoli	La Huerta, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,148,216.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Ronette Padolina Guinto	Malagasang I-6, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	914.00	<b>10,147,302.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Criselda Balatbat Mallari	Solis, Tondo, Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>10,147,162.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Wena Jarales Lagunay	Manukan, Las Piñas City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,147,022.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Abigail Gunting Bonaobra	Cavite St., Tondo, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>10,146,882.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	May Ann Amora Caballes	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>10,146,742.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Timmy Garcia Hernandez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,145,992.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Felicitas Calma Del Rosario	Hanilton Homes, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,230.00	<b>10,144,762.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Felicitas Calma Del Rosario	Hanilton Homes, Imus, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,144,622.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Felicitas Calma Del Rosario	Hanilton Homes, Imus, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,144,422.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Dayan Mohammad Baricuatro	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,142,987.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Josephine Vargas Orozco	Dela Paz, Biñan, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,141,552.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Elizabeth Corbo Mutuc	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,790.00	<b>10,139,762.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Elma Egoc Baita	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,139,262.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jenny Ayuban Superal	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,138,762.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Mylene Ubaldo Abalos	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,138,262.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Betsy Aligre Beltran	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>10,137,957.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Anita Nazareno Topacio	Bgy 131, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,137,257.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Myla Alano Peralta	SFDM, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,136,757.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Lina Gabuna Pellejera	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,135,322.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Josephine Bernardino Doromal	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	<b>10,133,642.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Josephine Bernardino Doromal	Tondo, Manila	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>10,133,442.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Josephine Bernardino Doromal	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>10,133,302.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jocelyn Goyo Remponi	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>10,132,602.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Divine Grace Rubete Andagan	Molino 6, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,130,693.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Dianna Marie Payas Romero	Poblacion 2, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>10,129,258.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Rose Ann De Paz Valcurza	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>10,128,510.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Lea Galangco Coronel	Bgy 49, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>10,128,305.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Rachelle Balad Bacalla	San Rafael, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,510.00	<b>10,125,795.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Gracilyn Abaro Cayongcong	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>10,124,595.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>10,124,475.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jonalyn David Flores	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	<b>10,122,930.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Daisy Arandia Sollano	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,400.00	<b>10,121,530.97</b>	
			September 21,2018	Jina Lati-an Gobangco	San Antonio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>10,119,830.97</b>	

		September 21,2018	Jesamae Miramis Macuha	Sapa II, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>10,119,330.97</b>
		September 21,2018	Mary Joy Genora Labbao	Bucandala 3, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>10,118,580.97</b>
		September 22,2018	Alvina Navarro Sargan	New Manila, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	375.00	<b>10,118,205.97</b>
		September 22,2018	Jennylyn Novelas Ofiaza	Bgy 78, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>10,116,296.97</b>
		September 22,2018	Prince Carl Cajipe Briton	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	28,475.97	<b>10,087,821.00</b>
		September 22,2018	Princess Nicole Piamonte Cajipe	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	20,805.96	<b>10,067,015.04</b>
		September 22,2018	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Norzagaray, Quiapo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,066,650.04</b>
		September 22,2018	Eraina Cereno Vivas	Pildera 2, NAIA, Pasay	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>10,066,285.04</b>
		September 22,2018	Rodeena Terado Camagong	GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,431.68	<b>10,060,853.36</b>
		September 22,2018	Gina Varquez Omandam	Lingunan, Valenzuela	Hospital Bill	7,822.24	<b>10,053,031.12</b>
		September 22,2018	Robee-Lyn Padlan Beltran	Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	5,040.66	<b>10,047,990.46</b>
		September 22,2018	Jonica Mae Peñaredonda Cutamora	Maguyam, Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,156.81	<b>10,036,833.65</b>
		September 22,2018	Myrna Predilla Yeh	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,134.20	<b>10,027,699.45</b>
		September 22,2018	Rochelle Tomenio Casaway	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,840.19	<b>10,015,859.26</b>
		September 22,2018	Jamaica Bolarda Magno	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	8,409.00	<b>10,007,450.26</b>
		September 22,2018	Apphia Callie Buco Aquino	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,795.76	<b>10,003,654.50</b>
		September 22,2018	Joan Rodriguez Gonzales	Sta. Monica, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	3,106.11	<b>10,000,548.39</b>
		September 22,2018	Catherine Fernandez Tacasa	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	8,755.21	<b>9,991,793.18</b>
		September 22,2018	Kobe Drew Tacasa Caluag	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	9,234.52	<b>9,982,558.66</b>
		September 22,2018	Yezha Camille Biana Modesto	Marilao, Bulacan	Hospital Bill	10,029.90	<b>9,972,528.76</b>
		September 22,2018	Monalisa Cunerias	Mabolo 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,869.00	<b>9,970,659.76</b>
		September 22,2018	Ma. Soledad Limbo Mupan	San Juan, Taytay, Rizal	Hospital Bill	5,527.57	<b>9,965,132.19</b>
		September 22,2018	Katrina Lovely Ocampo Lianza	Poblacion, GMA, Cavite	Hospital Bill	13,994.53	<b>9,951,137.66</b>
		September 22,2018	Rose Marie Recto Ebardo	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,019.90	<b>9,946,117.76</b>
		September 22,2018	Maria Lourdes Carit Verganio	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Hospital Bill	7,731.61	<b>9,938,386.15</b>
		September 22,2018	Girl Samoya	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>9,937,436.15</b>
		September 22,2018	Cristina Dela Rosa Opinaldo	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,129.00	<b>9,935,307.15</b>
		September 22,2018	Ayesha Ezra Go Cortez	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	20,916.46	<b>9,914,390.69</b>
		September 22,2018	Jennilyn Gallarte Go	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	31,168.11	<b>9,883,222.58</b>
		September 22,2018	Joaquin Kiel Dagami Broso	Comembo, Makati City	Hospital Bill	29,834.65	<b>9,853,387.93</b>
		September 23,2018	Marife Talicug Rincoraya	Batangas, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,740.00	<b>9,850,647.93</b>
		September 23,2018	Maricris Dangca Gregorio	Kabulusan 1, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,849,212.93</b>
		September 23,2018	Rapunzel Cajigal Cuevas	Pinyahan, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	6,583.31	<b>9,842,629.62</b>
		September 22,2018	Boy Cuevas	Pinyahan, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	100.00	<b>9,842,529.62</b>
		September 22,2018	Boy Cuevas	Pinyahan, Quezon City	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>9,841,579.62</b>
		September 23,2018	Analyn Clavel Seraño	Sauyo, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	4,674.89	<b>9,836,904.73</b>
		September 23,2018	Paulynoephy Madison Seraño Poria	Sauyo, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	138.72	<b>9,836,766.01</b>
		September 24,2018	Boy Catensa	Merville, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	3,132.14	<b>9,833,633.87</b>
		September 24,2018	Zac Yusef Hajan Mercado	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	3,340.00	<b>9,830,293.87</b>
		September 24,2018	Ronelyn Arcenal Dela Cruz	Ipil 1, Silang, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,211.43	<b>9,823,082.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Francine Kimberly Abarientos	Potrero, Malabon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,822,332.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Jonalyn Asistores Remonte	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,821,582.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Jonalyn Asistores Remonte	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,821,317.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Dayan Mohamad Baricuatro	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,820,567.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Cherame Saycon Senillo	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>9,820,117.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Cherame Saycon Senillo	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,819,367.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Mila Jamison Alino	Zapote 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,819,247.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Nellan Angela Rodriguez Gonzales	Kanluran, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	<b>9,817,643.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Jenny Rose Herrera Manlolo	Don Bosco, Parañaque	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,817,503.44</b>
		September 24,2018	Almira Villacorta Abad	Raxabago, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,817,153.44</b>

			September 24,2018	Sesel Falsario Eupalao	Anabu II-D, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,816,653.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Danica Saul Rico	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,816,388.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Margelyn Baross Guhil	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,816,268.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Monica Caballero Cariaga	Calimag, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,815,963.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Rowena Pardillo Abadiano	Sangandaan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,815,613.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Rowena Pardillo Abadiano	Sangandaan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,815,308.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Soledad Lumen Estrada	BASECO, Port Area, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,815,168.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Kyrie Eleison Menzen Sabas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,814,988.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Kyrie Eleison Menzen Sabas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,814,848.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Jane Fernandez Reynoso	Sto. Domingo, Cainta, Rizal	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,814,348.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Irish Alcomenda Catamora	Pinalagad, Valenzuela	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,814,208.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Charito Oliveros Aquino	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>9,814,148.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Jennelyn Abad Cleofas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,813,898.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Rowena Bangibang Layugan	Canumay, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,813,548.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Ma. Christina Fariñas Dolar	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>9,811,848.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Norielyn Tingson Ilano	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,811,598.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Norielyn Tingson Ilano	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,810,163.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Ronette Padolina Guinto	Malagasang I-G, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,809,663.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Zosima Driz Grejalvo	Santa Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	495.00	<b>9,809,168.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Zosima Driz Grejalvo	Santa Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,808,468.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Carol Denanila Murillo	Intramuros, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>9,807,978.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Irene Senobio Aguilar	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	1,914.00	<b>9,806,064.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Angelica Malate Duay	Luzon St., Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,805,799.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Lucille Orbista Nucum	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,805,679.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Janette Escoriaga Ramos	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,805,579.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Tiffany jane Sadio Aglugub	Queensrow, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,400.00	<b>9,804,179.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Ava Arabela Espartero Popelo	Payatas B, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,803,429.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Rosegie Matino Saligumba	Tulya Alley, Caloocan City	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>9,803,289.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Myla Campo Jose	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,803,169.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Myla Campo Jose	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,802,669.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Rhea Valdez Galindez	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,801,919.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Panapaan V, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,801,419.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	590.00	<b>9,800,829.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Mariel Bolito Admana	Tambakan, Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,800,329.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Jenelyn Sumande Mamiit	Potrero, Malabon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,799,579.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Jailyn Monique De Jesus Javier	Maricaban, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	100.00	<b>9,799,479.44</b>
			September 24,2018	Wendie De Jesus Javier	Maricaban, Pasay City	Hospital Bill	3,613.59	<b>9,795,865.85</b>
			September 24,2018	Slash Jocson Luna	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	2,703.95	<b>9,793,161.90</b>
			September 24,2018	Berlie Dalucanog Vivas	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,974.43	<b>9,783,187.47</b>
			September 24,2018	Ron Arvie Vivas Masapol	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,695.09	<b>9,773,492.38</b>
			September 24,2018	Princess Lopez France	Baesa, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,773,142.38</b>
			September 24,2018	Abequel Larioque Catubay	Pamplona, Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	7,932.45	<b>9,765,209.93</b>
			September 24,2018	Maria Alethea Magno Alagao	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,313.78	<b>9,758,896.15</b>
			September 24,2018	Hilba Raynog Anadilla	Tanyag, Taguig City	Hospital Bill	4,655.66	<b>9,754,240.49</b>
			September 24,2018	Jean Rose Ann Panlubasan Managase	Deroes Del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,753,975.49</b>
			September 24,2018	Ahjia Gadiana Abdillah	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	10,647.31	<b>9,743,328.18</b>
			September 24,2018	Julybeth Gadiana Abdillah	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	11,525.33	<b>9,731,802.85</b>
			September 24,2018	Lauro Gantan Gervario III	Maliksi I, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	324.00	<b>9,731,478.85</b>
			September 24,2018	Jolina Conjurado Gantan	Maliksi I, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,029.90	<b>9,726,448.95</b>
			September 24,2018	Lannie Calibod Ancero	Zapote 2, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,725,948.95</b>



		September 24,2018	Jennifer Guerrero Castro	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,725,448.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Shiva Juyamao Prudente	Malate, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	505.00	<b>9,724,943.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Merlinda Mandin Sapatera	Talon 5, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,724,243.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Michelle Dianne Maduro Jonson	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>9,724,183.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Gleen Batlag Edubala	Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,039.00	<b>9,721,144.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Gleen Batlag Edubala	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,720,394.95</b>
		September 24,2018	James Alvin Mendiola Mones	Maypajo, Caloocan	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,720,170.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Odette Obera Mangiliman	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,719,820.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Suzette Panolin Ramirez	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,717,911.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Suzette Panolin Ramirez	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,717,661.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Mary Ann Nunag Campos	Kabulusan I, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,717,411.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Mary Ann Nunag Campos	Kabulusan I, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,715,707.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Ma. Sophia Lorin Agao Mercedes	Silangan 2, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,713,798.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Richelle Tibirio Caranog	Bgy Pulido, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,703.00	<b>9,712,095.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Richelle Tibirio Caranog	Bgy Pulido, GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,711,845.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Rosemie Millan Tabaosares	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>9,710,145.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Rosemie Millan Tabaosares	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,709,395.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Justine Nicko Gutierrez	Hulong Duhat, Malabon	Laboratory Procedure	330.00	<b>9,709,065.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Darlene Moreno	Santa Cruz, Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	2,328.00	<b>9,706,737.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Rizen Mañago Laron	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,705,987.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Myla Ostan Padilla	La Loma, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,254.00	<b>9,704,733.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Myla Ostan Padilla	La Loma, Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,704,383.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Jessa Mae Hernandez Antoque	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,702,948.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Jocelyn Primalte Nubog	Bagumbong, Caloocan	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>9,702,748.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Cristine Dumasintal	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,065.00	<b>9,700,683.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Cristine Dumasintal	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,700,183.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Lexane May Agdinaoay Respicio	Palmera,SJDM, Bulacan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,700,043.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Ma. Pamela Castro Arañez	Anabu I-A, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,699,293.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Mayet Canal Razo	Bayan Luma II, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	<b>9,698,793.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Mayet Canal Razo	Bayan Luma II, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,698,443.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Teresita Enriquez Manalo	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,698,093.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Gizelle Ramos Gajero	Sta. Quiteria, Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>9,697,893.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Jennelyn Perocho Verdera	Longos, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>9,697,410.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Rio Ezekiel Polidario Bilon	Manuyo II, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	640.00	<b>9,696,770.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Andreia Lian Miralles Dometita	Dela Costa II, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>9,696,210.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Andrei Quintin Miralles Paredes	Dela Costa II, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	<b>9,695,960.95</b>
		September 24,2018	Rashiedh Tepace Mandaguio	Josefina St., Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,695,610.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Janela Pangan Blanco	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,693,906.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Janela Pangan Blanco	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,693,656.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marilyn Lerog Saavedra	Letre, Tonsuya, Malabon	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,693,156.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Mary Ann Nunag Campos	Bgy 23, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,691,721.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Suzette Panolin Ramirez	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,691,021.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Suzette Panolin Ramirez	Ligtong I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,689,586.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Mary Kylie Infante Caralipio	Narra, Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,640.00	<b>9,687,946.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Rose Anne Rugayan Galliguez	Tala, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,686,037.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Rosalie Belarde Flores	Potrero, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	<b>9,685,612.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Leonerose Pahayahay de Guzman	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,684,862.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Merry Chris Perez Sison	Sapa I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,684,362.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Zamora, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,684,242.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Zamora, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>9,683,752.95</b>

		September 25,2018	Bernadeth Jandusay Mamawag	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,682,048.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Julie Ann Romero Pineda	3rd Ave., Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>9,680,284.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Julie Ann Romero Pineda	3rd Ave., Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,680,034.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Kristine Mae Mendoza Delas Alas	Almanza I, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>9,678,334.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Reynalyn Bacabal Pascual	Manresa, Quezon City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,677,634.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Arlene Bayoneta Ursua	1960 Muñoz, Paco, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,677,369.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Arlene Bayoneta Ursua	1960 Muñoz, Paco, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,676,619.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Leonia Capistrano Tanierla	Molino 7, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,675,869.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Leonia Capistrano Tanierla	Molino 7, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>9,675,386.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Reselle Silvestre Madiaga	San Isidro, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,675,266.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Mary Grace Lucban Valdez	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,674,916.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Prince Jashper Busmente Hernandez	Muzon I, Rosario, Cavite	Colonogram	910.00	<b>9,674,006.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Prince Dave Sales Dionisio	Alvarez St., Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,673,782.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Prince Dave Sales Dionisio	Alvarez St., Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,673,682.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Rose Jane Viray Asis	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,673,432.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Rose Jane Viray Asis	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,671,523.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Teresita Pagatpat Borbe	Parola, Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,671,383.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Teresita Pagatpat Borbe	Parola, Tondo, Manila	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>9,671,183.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Editha Olayon Gumacal	San Nicolas, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,670,933.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Editha Olayon Gumacal	San Nicolas, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	<b>9,669,619.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Katrina Chelle Tibar Morales	Gen de Leon, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,669,314.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Juliet Mecate Panganiban	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,668,964.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Jonalyn Junsay Santos	Gulod, Nova., Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>9,668,764.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Mila Jamison Aliño	Zapote 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,668,644.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Mila Jamison Aliño	Zapote 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>9,668,154.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Rita Mamorno Feliciano	Alabang, Muntinlupa	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,666,719.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Jayalyn Ricasata Ventura	Sapa II, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,666,414.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Marilyn Pasay Sincero	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,665,664.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Lailanie Cabardo Casil	BASECO, Port Area, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	<b>9,664,105.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Ryxel Marc Campingco Quiazon	Santa Cruz, Manila	Scrotal Ultrasound	560.00	<b>9,663,545.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Rhinalyn Lyra Equares Estebe	Sampaloc, Manila	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,663,321.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Candy Magallon Mayo	Anonas, Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,662,571.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Corazon Calingo Umali	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	<b>9,662,431.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Karen Querol San Buenaventura	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,662,081.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Alexandra Nicole Tadifa	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,660,172.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Alexandra Nicole Tadifa	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,659,672.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Eloisa Lopez Simbillo	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>9,659,112.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Eloisa Lopez Simbillo	Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,658,972.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Meshel Cagnayo Porcalla	Camarin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	915.00	<b>9,658,057.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Raquel Dela Cruz Sanchez	Almanza 2, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,656,148.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Jezel Regala Rabino	Merville, Parañaque City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,655,398.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Norjihad De Castro Manampad	Baclaran, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,655,298.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Patricia Cecillano Lemsic	Tatalon, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>9,654,550.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Maribess Buktot Teves	Vientereales, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,654,300.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Dhenaday Giraldez Samudio	Halang, Naic, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,652,596.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Johnalyn Fradejas Sarmiento	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,934.00	<b>9,649,662.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Johnalyn Fradejas Sarmiento	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,648,912.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Danica Pinos Miayo	5th Ave., Caloocan City	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>9,648,772.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Merri Criss Dapiawen Masirin	11 St., Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,648,022.95</b>	
		September 25,2018	Monalissah Rivera Ayah	Recto Ave., Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	<b>9,647,952.95</b>	

		September 25,2018	Jhorelle Benig Regato	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	949.00	<b>9,647,003.95</b>
		September 25,2018	James Constantino Montealto	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	2D - Echo	2,300.00	<b>9,644,703.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Roselle Gemina Mijares	Don Carlos Revilla, Pasay	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,644,203.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Riza Almocera Coja	Molino 7, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,969.00	<b>9,642,234.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Chun Ace Basto Alberto Dulce	General Trias, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,642,010.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Edith Sionomio Cambare	San Pedro, Laguna	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,641,660.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Genelyn Necesito Peñero	Guadalupe Viejo, Makati	Laboratory Procedure	470.00	<b>9,641,190.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Herminia Reyes Ocampo	Dasmariñas, Cavite City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,640,840.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Julie Ann Salac Luz	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	530.00	<b>9,640,310.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Ruth Iringan Narag	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	<b>9,639,535.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Andre Rose Silverio Varona	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	588.00	<b>9,638,947.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Michelle Limbauan Dequito	Katuparan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,638,429.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Jenyfer Garamay Chavez	Sto. Niño, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,638,164.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Eloisa Ng Legaspi	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>9,638,024.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Mayvelle Flores	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,636,589.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Aurelita Acedo Reyes	Intramuros, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,636,089.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Arlene Tanparia Tan	Marilao, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,510.00	<b>9,633,579.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Arlene Tanparia Tan	Marilao, Bulacan	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,633,439.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Ronalinda Abayon Boston	Baesa, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	<b>9,633,299.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Anashyl Esmolina Rulida	SMDP, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,631,864.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Joy Ann Olicia Mendoza	Central Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,631,364.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Roselyn Jalop Abregoso	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,631,099.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Jasmine Gallado Domingo	San Antonio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,630,581.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Deanzel Ongjongco Canlas	Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,630,461.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Deanzel Ongjongco Canlas	Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,630,281.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Carol Culebra Montemayor	Trece Martires, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,630,161.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Carol Culebra Montemayor	Trece Martires, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,629,661.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Zamora, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,629,161.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Cathlene Joie Dela Cruz Yung	Pasong Tamo, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,628,856.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Stephanie Jane Ocrenas Diaz	Mapulang Lupa, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,628,356.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marcelina Maullon Landicho	Kaong, Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,628,006.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Nicah Fajardo Ostos	Zapote 5, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,627,506.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Ria Rina Garbo Gomba	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	<b>9,627,141.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Jona Mayor Soliman	Kagitingan, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,626,641.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Abigail Pineda Camique	Sta. Cruz, Cavite City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,626,521.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Abigail Pineda Camique	Sta. Cruz, Cavite City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,626,021.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Clarisse Encabo Legaspi	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,625,271.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	77.00	<b>9,625,194.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,624,844.95</b>
		September 25,2018	Marie Car Lechadores Esureña	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	7,149.40	<b>9,617,695.55</b>
		September 25,2018	Athena Kamille Japal Gregorio	Raja Matanda, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	420.00	<b>9,617,275.55</b>
		September 25,2018	Edna Almiñe Cuadra	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>9,617,035.55</b>
		September 25,2018	Mary Jane Tuble Baquiran	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,615,600.55</b>
		September 25,2018	Anemae Legaspi Requina	SFDM, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	7,671.74	<b>9,607,928.81</b>
		September 25,2018	Derreck Garcia Ballezer	SFDM, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	32,688.40	<b>9,575,240.41</b>
		September 25,2018	Ma. Victoria Garcia Galvez	Molino II, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	11,409.30	<b>9,563,831.11</b>
		September 25,2018	Boy Regasa	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	38,209.49	<b>9,525,621.62</b>
		September 26,2018	Charilyn Kalyanga Regasa	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	30,404.74	<b>9,495,216.88</b>
		September 26,2018	Katherine Tud	BF Homes, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	6,326.89	<b>9,488,889.99</b>
		September 26,2018	Laila Hernandez Pepito	Arlegui, Quiapo, Manila	Hospital Bill	9,879.19	<b>9,479,010.80</b>

		September 26,2018	Bai Saramae Fabro Villa	Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,223.89	<b>9,473,786.91</b>
		September 26,2018	Mariz Daverao	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Hospital Bill	5,074.13	<b>9,468,712.78</b>
		September 26,2018	Cristina Grajo Dela Cruz	Talaba I, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,707.30	<b>9,461,005.48</b>
		September 26,2018	Riel Anne Pobre Nardo	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	9,657.35	<b>9,451,348.13</b>
		September 26,2018	Jemie Lyn Nieva Sinamban	Gaglangin, Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,451,208.13</b>
		September 26,2018	Adora Estillore Siga	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,883.65	<b>9,445,324.48</b>
		September 26,2018	Febe Bahibag Lambayong	Santa Cruz, Manila	Hospital Bill	8,701.21	<b>9,436,623.27</b>
		September 26,2018	Mirabel Cordova Ababao	Bf International, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	6,785.33	<b>9,429,837.94</b>
		September 26,2018	Ma. Adelyn Bejar Relatores	Malagasang I-F, Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,348.08	<b>9,425,489.86</b>
		September 26,2018	Marife Talicug Rincoraya	Bgy 227, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	18,463.05	<b>9,407,026.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Floradelcielo Fuedan Paz	Antipolo, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,406,276.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Aubrelyn Provido Patingo	Tramo, Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>9,404,576.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	77.00	<b>9,404,499.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jean Daganon Calicoy	Balintawak, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,403,999.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Ailyn Chastity Nalugon Balueta	Poblacion IV-A, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,403,499.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jessa Marie Versoza Tenorio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,359.00	<b>9,402,140.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jessa Marie Versoza Tenorio	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,401,390.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Roselyn Natividad Omerez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	<b>9,401,320.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jean Garcia Gidoc	Don Bosco, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,401,055.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jenny Lyn Buban Balistoy	Malinta, Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	755.00	<b>9,400,300.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Cynthia Jimenez Alzate	Medicion I-B, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,399,950.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Giezel Lim Serrano	Dagupan, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,606.00	<b>9,398,344.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Mary Myr Legaspi Villegas	Molino I, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,398,094.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Mary Myr Legaspi Villegas	Molino I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,396,390.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Prince Kyle Auditor Moreno	Balintawak, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,394,955.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Karen Querol San Buenaventura	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	<b>9,393,410.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Anne Caudina Lodangco	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,221.00	<b>9,392,189.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jessa Saballe Luban	Yakal, Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,391,489.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jessa Saballe Luban	Yakal, Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,804.00	<b>9,388,685.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Mae Ann Ramirez Pialago	Bagumbayan, Taguig City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,388,185.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Liza Jane Apolinario Toribio	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,387,835.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Liza Jane Apolinario Toribio	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,334.00	<b>9,386,501.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Melari Mercader Bogtong	Pambuhan, Perez, Quezon	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	<b>9,386,361.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Melari Mercader Bogtong	Pambuhan, Perez, Quezon	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,386,221.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Erica Beth Bryne Camaña Alvero	Mambog I, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,385,721.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Erica Beth Bryne Camaña Alvero	Mambog I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,384,286.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Joy ann Lambuson Lames	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,384,036.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Joy ann Lambuson Lames	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	568.00	<b>9,383,468.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Rosemarie Rosero Are	Masambong, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,383,203.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Riza Labian Quilantang	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,111.00	<b>9,382,092.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Chabilynda Academia Labistre	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	630.00	<b>9,381,462.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Vanessa Suarez Reyes	Batasan Hills, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>9,380,747.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Callie Izabelle Balandra Lipitin	Malate, Manila	Ultrasound	840.00	<b>9,379,907.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Janien Ramilo Directo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>9,378,143.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Janien Ramilo Directo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,377,893.81</b>
		September 20,2018	Maylyn Dela Cruz, Marceino	Naqvotes City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	<b>9,377,713.81</b>
		September 26,2018	Jennifer Mapala Samaranos	San Isidro, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	4,598.74	<b>9,373,115.07</b>
		September 26,2018	Peter Jhon Cagalitan Gomez	West Fairview, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	641.42	<b>9,372,473.65</b>
		September 26,2018	Mathew Cagalitan Gomez	West Fairview, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	1,209.22	<b>9,371,264.43</b>
		September 26,2018	Eva Jane Bornaes Cagalitan	West Fairview, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	10,855.45	<b>9,360,408.98</b>

		September 26,2018	Ailyn Sogoni Lagarto	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,107.80	<b>9,350,301.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Mercy Calma Danganan	Apalit, Pampanga	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,348,866.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Monalisa Cuneras	Mabolo 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,347,431.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Renz Ely Bayhon Afionuevo	Payatas B, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,347,126.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jomar Ian Cenas Corong	Country Homes, Cainta, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	700.00	<b>9,346,426.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Evelyn Natividad Pecio	Andalucia, Sta Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>9,345,376.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Evelyn Natividad Pecio	c/o Jona	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,345,071.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	King Airish Zaragoza Macabuag	Tambo, Parañaque City	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,344,847.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	King Airish Zaragoza Macabuag	Tambo, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	705.00	<b>9,344,142.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jesie Requino Toralde	Amaya IV, Tanza, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	555.00	<b>9,343,587.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Shaira Aguilar Ganzo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,342,152.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Rowena Hael Alberto	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,341,652.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Girl Alejo	Bagbag I, Rosario, Cavite	Newborn Screening & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>9,340,702.18</b>	
		September 26,2018	Alyza Kim Seguira Vida	Tatalon, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	4,233.45	<b>9,336,468.73</b>	
		September 26,2018	Shiela Shane Climacosa Corus	Bucal, Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,889.88	<b>9,331,578.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Herminia Reyes Ocampo	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	765.00	<b>9,330,813.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Portia Cabriga Naynes	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>9,329,613.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Ma. Rosal Delera Alvarado	SMDP, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,329,348.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Abegail Cerezo Delos Angeles	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,329,248.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Marianita Carcillar Palajos	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,560.00	<b>9,326,688.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Rachelle Balad Bacalla	San Rafael, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,326,170.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Joy Marie Isleta Frias	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,325,420.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Lean May Vibar	Dacon, GMA, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,324,720.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Genelyn Necesito Peñero	Guadalupe Viejo, Makati	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,323,970.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Ma. Fatima Malana Jimenez	Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,323,470.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Delma Bastida Peruda	Pulido, GMA, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,700.00	<b>9,321,770.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Miracle Nilo Santos	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,321,505.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Marilyn Daz Genova	Pandi, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,230.00	<b>9,320,275.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Leonora Melancolico Degamo	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,319,575.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Arianne Joy Sangrio Villaraez	Sta. Mesa, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,319,075.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jennifer Valencia Tagarino	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	<b>9,318,585.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Merenith Lagbawan Caguimbaga	Carsadang Bago, Imus, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,450.00	<b>9,317,135.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Merenith Lagbawan Caguimbaga	Carsadang Bago, Imus, Cavite	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>9,316,935.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jemina Ruth Conanan Silapan	Acacia, Silang, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,316,185.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Tara Linda Epondulan Dolores	Dalahican, Cavite City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,315,685.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Cheryful Daug Acoja	Daniel Fajardo, Las Piñas	Laboratory Procedure	525.00	<b>9,315,160.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Arjie Gregorio Vicente	Potrero, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,313,725.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Hazel Velarde Bueno	Maliksi I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>9,313,485.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Lailane Cabardo Casil	BASECO, Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,313,135.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Shane Kiana Resco Matibag	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,312,995.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Eliza Alcantara Bustamante	Tonsuya, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,311,086.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Salvecion Batoon Garcia	Santa Cruz, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>9,310,946.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Elizabeth Gelogo Llagono	Bignay, Valenzuela City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,310,806.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Rubelene Amidao Samson	Baclaran, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,310,541.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Catherine Estolonio Dela Isla	Halang, Naic, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	765.00	<b>9,309,776.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jenna Marienette Pareja Ortiz	Santa Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,308,341.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Kathleen Kaye Jamantoc Tumulip	Project 8, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,306,906.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Shiela Mae Casundo Leopardas	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,306,156.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Renelou Pequit Palmaira	San Juan Taytay, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	1,521.00	<b>9,304,635.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Renelou Pequit Palmaira	San Juan Taytay, Rizal	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,304,385.85</b>	

		September 26,2018	Malou Monsalud Tejamo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,304,285.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jonalane Presa Crisostomo	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,302,376.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	Jonalane Presa Crisostomo	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,301,876.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	KC Lyn Necesario Causing	Kaunlaran, Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	<b>9,301,128.85</b>	
		September 26,2018	KC Lyn Necesario Causing	Kaunlaran, Navotas City	Ultrasound	1,200.00	<b>9,299,928.85</b>	
		September 27,2018	Alvina Navarro Sargan	New Manila, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	19,758.30	<b>9,280,170.55</b>	
		September 27,2018	Paula Yassih Cinco Acdan	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,004.44	<b>9,272,166.11</b>	
		September 27,2018	Julie Ann Entico Maaba	Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,351.12	<b>9,266,814.99</b>	
		September 27,2018	Mary Jane Calmante Jatulan	Wawa II, Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,847.25	<b>9,261,967.74</b>	
		September 27,2018	Raquel Taña Tesio	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	14,618.89	<b>9,247,348.85</b>	
		September 27,2018	Rhiam Tesio Escoban	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	16,210.89	<b>9,231,137.96</b>	
		September 27,2018	Dianarra Ayala Roldan	Damayang Lagi, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	3,324.89	<b>9,227,813.07</b>	
		September 27,2018	Vince Andrie Roldan Vergara	Damayang Lagi, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	117.40	<b>9,227,695.67</b>	
		September 27,2018	Riza Esparcia Sedillo	Commonwealth, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	9,648.30	<b>9,218,047.37</b>	
		September 27,2018	Rosalyn Tulba Codillo	San Dionisio, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	18,853.82	<b>9,199,193.55</b>	
		September 27,2018	Peaches Buenafior Ponce	Santa Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,384.00	<b>9,196,809.55</b>	
		September 27,2018	Hershey Kate Manuel Villones	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	520.00	<b>9,196,289.55</b>	
		September 27,2018	Hershey Kate Manuel Villones	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	X-Ray Examination	224.00	<b>9,196,065.55</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jackielou Agda Sanchez	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	32,577.42	<b>9,163,488.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ronalyn Chavez Saya	Baesa, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,163,348.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ronalyn Chavez Saya	Baesa, Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,163,168.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Myrna Estaco Belino	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	IUD Removal	200.00	<b>9,162,968.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Lizil Abejuela Sila	Bagong Silangan, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,905.00	<b>9,161,063.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Amelia Dela Torre Fabian	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,160,313.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Marilyn Daz Genova	Pandi, Bulacan	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,160,173.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Amalia Pabon Ortega	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,159,473.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Amalia Pabon Ortega	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>9,159,268.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Greda Villaflor Sangacena	Luzon St., Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,159,128.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ariane Porazo Rivera	Anabu I, Imus, Cavite	2D-Echo	2,300.00	<b>9,156,828.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jessica Calucer Cabus	San Antonio, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	2,184.00	<b>9,154,644.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jessica Calucer Cabus	San Antonio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	420.00	<b>9,154,224.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jessica Calucer Cabus	San Antonio, Parañaque	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>9,154,024.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Madelyn Cabague Mondejar	San Jose Rodriguez, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	<b>9,152,420.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Madelyn Cabague Mondejar	San Jose Rodriguez, Rizal	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,151,670.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Joana Capuz Lopez	Commonwealth, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	953.00	<b>9,150,717.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Leminer Mediaro Arcos	Addition Hills, Mandaluyong	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,150,199.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Dominic Alberto De Vera	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,149,894.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Noelyn de Manuel Concha	Vasra, Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,149,144.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Dinah Mae Palmero Encinas	Sapa I, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>9,148,661.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jennylyn Tamayo Lamsen	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	950.00	<b>9,147,711.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Nikita Sotoza Agustin	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,147,193.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Gemma Sabino Gellera	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,146,443.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	April Retoran De Leon	Camarin, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,905.00	<b>9,144,538.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Liecel Joy Sison Rebaño	Lower Bicutan, Taguig	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,143,788.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jina Lati-an Gobangco	San Antonio, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,143,038.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Donnalyn Payumo Bernardo	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,142,788.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Aisha Navarro Nuñez	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,142,288.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Roselyn Saenz Rescar	San Antonio, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,640.00	<b>9,140,648.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,000.00	<b>9,139,648.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,139,148.13</b>	

		September 27,2018	Gemma Malicdem Castro	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	<b>9,138,665.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Carmina Saberto Hempisao	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	<b>9,136,901.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Carmina Saberto Hempisao	Binakayan, Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,136,401.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Gerlie Gatpandan Galupe	Solis, Tondo, Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,136,221.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maricar Magbutay Digamo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,135,956.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maricar Magbutay Digamo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,135,256.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Bobet Mañanita Mapait	Langgam, San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>9,134,696.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Bobet Mañanita Mapait	Langgam, San Pedro, Laguna	Biopsy - Service	500.00	<b>9,134,196.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jean Marie Malunes Tonog	Daang Hari, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,132,492.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jean Marie Malunes Tonog	Daang Hari, Taguig City	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,132,142.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Cristy Deocareza Destura	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,132,022.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Rebecca Antiampo Villaespin	Palanan, Makati City	Laboratory Procedure	570.00	<b>9,131,452.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Rebecca Antiampo Villaespin	Palanan, Makati City	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,131,202.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maricel Baldado Abellana	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,130,952.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Josie Barce Kadusale	Sun Valley, Parañaque	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,130,812.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Eunice Despi Zapanta	Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	<b>9,130,097.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Eunice Despi Zapanta	Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,129,597.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maricel Videña Legaspi	Santa Rosa, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	3,344.00	<b>9,126,253.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Liberty Pinamongahan	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,124,549.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jhon Vincent Revadulla Suela	Tenejeros, Malabon City	2D-Echo	2,300.00	<b>9,122,249.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Leila Mae Adjay Lastimoso	Sapang 1, Ternate, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,709.00	<b>9,119,540.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Lualhati Burgos Felipe	Sto. Tomas, Batangas	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,119,400.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jocelyn Silat Siceban	Quiapo, Manila	IUD Check-up	300.00	<b>9,119,100.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jenelyn Ferrer Magno	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,117,396.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ezra Mangawang Aguas	Balut, Tondo, Manila	Pills Resupply	140.00	<b>9,117,256.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Gleen Batlag Edubala	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,116,556.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Gina Bulanhaqui Caldina	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>9,116,351.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Annie Cabaya Gampan	Port Area, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,115,851.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Leticia Caaya Ibañez	Bambang, Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	2,065.00	<b>9,113,786.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Abegail Cagantan Martinez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,113,036.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jovelyn Argawanon Rolluque	Marcelo Green, Parañaque	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,112,286.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Niña Caubay Sumbeling	Malinta, Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,112,021.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Niña Caubay Sumbeling	Malinta, Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,111,271.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Erna Socias Cabras	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>9,110,711.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Erna Socias Cabras	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Biopsy - Service	500.00	<b>9,110,211.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maria Nathalia De Guzman Andres	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>9,110,006.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	April Mejia Cuaresma	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	<b>9,109,556.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Divine Grace Rubele Andagan	Molino 6, Bacoor, Cavite	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,108,856.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Divine Grace Rubele Andagan	Molino 6, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,107,421.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Ma. Estelita Estrellon Laurino	Signal Village, Taguig City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,106,921.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Elena Santos Torbeso	Habay I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,605.00	<b>9,105,316.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Vanessa Montillano Castillo	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,104,816.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Jossa Masculino Rivas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,104,316.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Lenelyn Roco Marciano	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,104,051.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Meshel Permejo Villanoza	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,103,801.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maribess Buktot Teves	Veinte Reales, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	510.00	<b>9,103,291.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Michelle Levita	Pasong Buaya, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	<b>9,102,773.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Analyn Badiola Paroles	Meycauayan, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,102,508.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Apple Salvador Soriano	Basilio, Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	77.00	<b>9,102,431.13</b>	
		September 27,2018	Maria Christina Yaris Dela Cruz	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,102,181.13</b>	

		September 27,2018	Anthonette Ramos Velasquez	Merville, Parañaque City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,102,041.13</b>
		September 27,2018	Zosima Driz Grejalvo	Santa Mesa, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,101,921.13</b>
		September 27,2018	Manilyn Lipata Carvajal	Upper Bicutan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	205.00	<b>9,101,716.13</b>
		September 27,2018	Juliet Mecate Panganiban	Santa Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	<b>9,101,156.13</b>
		September 27,2018	Juliet Mecate Panganiban	Santa Cruz, Manila	Biopsy - Service	500.00	<b>9,100,656.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Arlyn Dela Peña Duhaylungsod	General Trias, Cavite	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,099,906.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Loreta Mallari Ortega	Santa Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,099,206.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Abegail Cerezo Delos Angeles	Baclaran, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,099,106.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Irene Fernandez Reboquiao	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	705.00	<b>9,098,401.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Irene Fernandez Reboquiao	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,098,051.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Janela Pangan Blanco	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,096,616.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Esther Rivas Otis	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,096,116.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Esther Rivas Otis	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	468.00	<b>9,095,648.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Rowena Doliente Gabiano	Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,230.00	<b>9,094,418.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Ailyn Godinez Labador	Panapaan 5, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,094,153.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,094,033.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Juliet Gabriel Rojo	Pandacan, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,093,533.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Elizabeth Gelogo Llagono	Bignay, Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>9,093,473.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Elizabeth Gelogo Llagono	Bignay, Valenzuela City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,093,293.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Pilar Adolacion Carillo	Bagong Silang, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,092,988.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Josephine Esteban Alcantara	Camarin, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,092,288.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Jossa Masculino Rivas	Dasmariñas, Cavite	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,092,148.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Mary Jane Timoteo Benitez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,091,883.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Mary Jane Timoteo Benitez	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,091,133.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Chabilynda Academia Labistre	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,089,698.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Josabeth Balbin Dela Piedra	Bgy 167 Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,089,198.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Novelyn Abela Damas	Ignacio St., Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,088,893.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Bebelyn Cacas Flores	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,088,393.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Bebelyn Cacas Flores	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,086,484.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Clarizze Anne Cadiz Monsanto	Dalig, Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,085,984.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Clarizze Anne Cadiz Monsanto	Dalig, Kawit, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,084,075.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Dolores Lacandile Lacerna	Puttling Kahoy, Silang, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	<b>9,083,810.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Maricris Mednilla Abobo	Damayang Lagi, Quezon City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,083,310.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Jessica Ocenar Manuel	Manresa, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,468.00	<b>9,080,842.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Judy Ann Falco Tagaban	Gen De Leon, Valenzuela	Laboratory Procedure	1,909.00	<b>9,078,933.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Judy Ann Falco Tagaban	Gen De Leon, Valenzuela	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,078,183.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Lyka Romero	Silangan I, Rosario, Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,077,933.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Baby Ruth Repizo Araneta	Manuyo 2, Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,344.00	<b>9,075,589.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Baby Ruth Repizo Araneta	Manuyo 2, Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,074,839.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Marilou Gagabo-an Guyo	Manresa, Quezon City	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,074,699.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Arlene Panaligan Bautista	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,074,349.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Arlene Panaligan Bautista	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,495.00	<b>9,071,854.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Rhodora Catedrilla Paradero	Bagong Barrio, Caloocan	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>9,071,154.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Veronica Tabora Labo	Moriones, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,969.00	<b>9,069,185.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Veronica Tabora Labo	Moriones, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,068,935.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Redgine Clarin Dadvivas	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,969.00	<b>9,066,966.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Redgine Clarin Dadvivas	Sto. Niño, Parañaque	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,066,716.13</b>
		September 28,2018	Neoh Gwen Jadorneo Gaviola	BF Homes, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	13,541.54	<b>9,053,174.59</b>
		September 28,2018	Gema Padas Jadorneo	BF Homes, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	10,836.71	<b>9,042,337.88</b>
		September 28,2018	Marilen Baniqued Dela Cruz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,041,987.88</b>



		September 28,2018	Marilen Baniqued Dela Cruz	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,040,283.88</b>	
		September 28,2018	Alissa Regla Delos Reyes	Talon 2, Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	3,674.38	<b>9,036,609.50</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mary Grace Idao Porton	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	9,488.60	<b>9,027,120.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mechaella Esperecion Lacasandili	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	<b>9,025,416.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mechaella Esperecion Lacasandili	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>9,025,166.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mary Grace Balsamo Jomadio	San Pedro, Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	889.00	<b>9,024,277.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Josephine Romero Ragasa	Sampaloc, Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	<b>9,023,927.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Josephine Romero Ragasa	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	405.00	<b>9,023,522.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Aileen Bausin Loesma	Baesa, Quezon City	IUD Removal/Referral	300.00	<b>9,023,222.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Karen Santos Salonga	Marulas A, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	170.00	<b>9,023,052.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Perla Emperador Mejico	Linao St., Paco, Manila	BTL Check-up	140.00	<b>9,022,912.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Antonia Limbaro Mendoza	Merville, Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	<b>9,022,672.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Carina Sanate Famor	Fairview, Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	<b>9,020,992.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Carina Sanate Famor	Fairview, Quezon City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,020,852.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Carina Sanate Famor	Fairview, Quezon City	Ultrasound	200.00	<b>9,020,652.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Angel Crystel Tator	Antipolo City, Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	2,200.00	<b>9,018,452.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Nerissa Nivera Añover	Marual, Valenzuela City	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>9,018,312.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Nerissa Nivera Añover	Marual, Valenzuela City	Pap Smear	180.00	<b>9,018,132.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Isniharrah Amer Areb	San Miguel, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,905.00	<b>9,016,227.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Isniharrah Amer Areb	San Miguel, Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,015,727.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Marlene Morales Lo	Moriones, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	200.00	<b>9,015,527.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Marlene Morales Lo	Moriones, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,195.00	<b>9,013,332.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Marlene Morales Lo	Moriones, Tondo, Manila	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,013,192.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Cecille Degorio Faurillo	Obrero, Tondo, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,013,052.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Editha Evangelista Ordame	Bicutan, Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	2,510.00	<b>9,010,542.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Editha Evangelista Ordame	Bicutan, Taguig City	ECG - Service	200.00	<b>9,010,342.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Editha Evangelista Ordame	Bicutan, Taguig City	X-Ray Examination	140.00	<b>9,010,202.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Angelen Nilawagan Bulabog	Sta. Cruz, Manila	IUD Check-up	140.00	<b>9,010,062.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Monica Gregorio Valencia	Sampaloc, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	705.00	<b>9,009,357.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Salima Gallardo Omar	Bgy 12, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	625.00	<b>9,008,732.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Michelle Dianne Maduro Jonson	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	<b>9,008,672.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Princess Nicole Miranda Borlagdatan	Bgy 117 Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>9,007,237.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Ma. Theresa Gozum Libao	Maypajo, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	560.00	<b>9,006,677.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Juliet Cortez Aquino	Tejeros, Rosario, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,006,557.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Jesabel Gibaga Luna	Molino 1, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	305.00	<b>9,006,252.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mark Andres Asistin Samo	Sta. Cruz, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,640.00	<b>9,004,612.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Jogen Pano Guillera	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,004,112.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Jogen Pano Guillera	Grace Park, Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,003,992.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Nerissa Bognot Gade	Dagat-Dagatan, Caloocan	Ultrasound	750.00	<b>9,003,242.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Jenelyn Compuesto Argawanon	A. Santos, Tondo, Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	<b>9,003,102.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Rose Anne Rugayan Galliquez	Malaria, Caloocan city	Laboratory Procedure	1,595.00	<b>9,001,507.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Love Grace Lubguban Reambonanza	Sta. Cruz, Manila	DMPA Resupply	140.00	<b>9,001,367.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Nolie Coritana Palazon	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>9,001,247.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Nolie Coritana Palazon	Heroes del 96, Caloocan	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,000,747.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Melanie Leonardo Olegario	San Nicolas I, Bacoor, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	<b>9,000,647.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Edlian Tolentino Payongayong	Bgy 7 Caloocan city	Ultrasound	500.00	<b>9,000,147.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Leny Villamater Cruz	Catmon, Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,230.00	<b>8,998,917.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Mayet Canal Razo	Bayan Luma II, Imus, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	345.00	<b>8,998,572.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Jonalane Presa Crisostomo	General Trias, Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	<b>8,997,137.90</b>	
		September 28,2018	Adelina Olaes Javier	Tabon III, Kawit, Cavite	Ultrasound	1,050.00	<b>8,996,087.90</b>	

			September 28,2018	Judy Ann Pepe Gales	Moonwalk, Parañaque	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	<b>8,995,967.90</b>		
			September 28,2018	Rowena Miranda Reyboneria	Putatan, Muntinlupa City	Laboratory Procedure	690.00	<b>8,995,277.90</b>		
			September 28,2018	Rowena Miranda Reyboneria	Putatan, Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	700.00	<b>8,994,577.90</b>		
			September 28,2018	Girl Ratay Estuaria	Parola, Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	2,638.72	<b>8,991,939.18</b>		
			September 28,2018	Girl Ratay Estuaria	Parola, Tondo, Manila	NBS & Hearing Test	950.00	<b>8,990,989.18</b>		
			September 28,2018	Ariane Marie Legaspi Caagbay	Ligtong II, Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,478.75	<b>8,983,510.43</b>		
			September 28,2018	Jerrey May Fernandez Gutierrez	Manuyo 2, Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	5,769.40	<b>8,977,741.03</b>		
			September 28,2018	Abigail Mercado Mendoza	Santolan, Pasig City	Hospital Bill	6,009.72	<b>8,971,731.31</b>		
			September 28,2018	Roxan Almarez Macaraeg	Wawa I, Rosario, Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,966.15	<b>8,965,765.16</b>		
			September 28,2018	Rhea Villanueva Santa Maria	San Pedro, laguna	Hospital Bill	7,779.36	<b>8,957,985.80</b>		
			September 28,2018	Baby Jean Gajardo Bacurnay	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	8,678.03	<b>8,949,307.77</b>		
			September 28,2018	Sayrene Braga Santonia	Balintawak, Quezon City	Hospital Bill	3,789.22	<b>8,945,518.55</b>		
			September 28,2018	Marienelle Santiago Sollano	Bagtas, Tanza, Cavite	Hospital Bill	6,937.26	<b>8,938,581.29</b>		
			September 28,2018	Shiela Marie Barrantes Mandiag	Quezon St., Tondo, Manila	Hospital Bill	6,499.74	<b>8,932,081.55</b>		
			September 28,2018	Julibee Delos Santos Lamorin	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	9,149.93	<b>8,922,931.62</b>		
			September 28,2018	Mack Kennedy Lamorin Peralta	Pulang Lupa 2, Las Piñas	Hospital Bill	16,006.50	<b>8,906,925.12</b>		
			September 28,2018	Bernadeth Jandusay Mamawag	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	540.00	<b>8,906,385.12</b>		
			September 28,2018	Bernadeth Jandusay Mamawag	Gagalangin, Tondo, Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	<b>8,906,135.12</b>		
			September 29,2018	Eden Grace Cruz, Monge	Las Pinas City	Hospital Bill	3,099.43	<b>8,903,035.69</b>		
			September 29,2018	Sarah Mae Tumamac Barroga	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	14,362.76	<b>8,888,672.93</b>		
			September 29,2018	Jimuel Castro San Andres	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	100.00	<b>8,888,572.93</b>		
			September 29,2018	Ivy Masajo Castro	Sun Valley, Parañaque	Hospital Bill	4,357.21	<b>8,884,215.72</b>		
			September 29,2018	Aiza Taglinao Bermiso	Pasong Buaya, Imus, Cavite	Hospital Bill	10,592.10	<b>8,873,623.62</b>		
			September 29,2018	Catherine Santos Estole	Tunasan, Muntinlupa City	Hospital Bill	26,723.14	<b>8,846,900.48</b>		
			September 29,2018	Jessica Marie Malte	Salinas III, Bacoor, Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,423.10	<b>8,839,477.38</b>		
			September 29,2018	Jhon Kiefer Bajamonde Cantre	Potrero, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	100.00	<b>8,839,377.38</b>		
			September 20,2018	Lazaro Pascual Dayao	Pulilan, Bulacan	2D Echo	2,048.00	<b>8,837,329.38</b>		
			September 20,2018	Lazaro Pascual Dayao	Pulilan, Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	950.00	<b>8,836,379.38</b>		
			September 25,2018	Bernadeth Baldado Delmiguez	San Antonio,Paranaque	Laboratory Procedure	1,950.00	<b>8,834,429.38</b>		
			September 25,2018	Teresita Pagatpat Borbe	Tondo, Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,680.00	<b>8,832,749.38</b>		
			September 29,2018	Elizabeth Luzarez Atienza	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	13,084.29	<b>8,819,665.09</b>		
			September 29,2018	Jaynelie Baay Bernales	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	7,247.73	<b>8,812,417.36</b>		
			September 29,2018	Zane Austine Bernales Flores	San Pedro, Laguna	Hospital Bill	5,910.91	<b>8,806,506.45</b>		
			September 29,2018	Nerma Razulviomar Bajamonde	Potrero, Malabon City	Hospital Bill	3,278.97	<b>8,803,227.48</b>		
			September 30,2018	Maricel Balili Cinco	MayhaligueTondo,Manila	Hospital Bill	7,297.47	<b>8,795,930.01</b>		
			September 30,2018	Rachael Garrota Llanza	Sampaloc, Manila	Hospital Bill	16,509.75	<b>8,779,420.26</b>		
			September 30,2018	LR May Plata Anilao	General Trias, Cavite	Hospital Bill	9,508.39	<b>8,769,911.87</b>		
			September 30,2018	Althea Janlin Barroga	Sun Valley,Paranaque city	Hospital Bill	24,281.24	<b>8,745,630.63</b>		
			<b>Total Utilization as of September 1-30, 2018</b>					<b>4,418,608.53</b>	<b>8,745,630.63</b>	

Certified Correct:

**MERCILITA D. FORTIER**

Accountant IV

/mtcd

Copy Furnished:

MSWD/ Budget/